RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET
August 31, 2025

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Construction
Fund

Building
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

ASSETS
Cash
Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

4,631,266.24

(50,686.82)

20,898.79

45,065.00 289,787.92 1,737,742.51

236,485.90
200.00
70,380.62
26,312.17
220,877.00

116.82 37,824.76

539,825.17

6,948,501.12
200.00
539,825.17
70,380.62
26,312.17
220,877.00

Total assets 4,631,266.24

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable

Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow

Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable

Sick leave & other payables -

(159,283.46)

(50,686.82)

20,898.79

45,065.00 289,787.92 1,737,742.51

554,255.69

577,649.93

7,806,096.08

(6,659.58)

(2,226.41)

(211.37)
566,187.00
236,121.00
144,057.00

(168,380.82)
566,187.00
236,121.00
144,057.00

0.00
0.00

Total current liabilities (159,283.46)

(6,659.58)

0.00 0.00 (2,226.41)

0.00

946,153.63

0.00

777,984.18

Revenues - year to date
Expenditures - year to date

Pension and OPEB Liability
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus
Committed Fund Balance
Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Reserve for encumberances
Reserved for SFCC escrow
Unreserved fund balance-beginning

861,692.97
(1,425,042.02)

1,660,000.00

3,693,898.75

309,481.83
(401,117.91)

47,608.84

20,898.79

45,065.00 346,278.00

(56,490.08)  (1,180,896.37)

2,226.41

2,918,638.88

56,490.08
(56,490.08)

417,566.52
(84,187.83)
(725,488.00)

(8,500.00)

15,000.00

571,149.93

2,036,574.40

(3,212,724.29)

(725,488.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00

7,252,312.01

Total unreserved fund balance 4,790,549.70

(44,027.24)

20,898.79

45,065.00 289,787.92 1,739,968.92

(391,897.94)

577,649.93

7,028,111.90

Total liabilities & fund balance 4,631,266.24

(50,686.82)

20,898.79

45,065.00 289,787.92 1,737,742.51

554,255.69

577,649.93

7,806,096.08
















RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
25755 08/01/2025 WIRE 000141 ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD 1,100.00 08/31/2025
25756 08/05/2025 WIRE 001680 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 12,130.75 08/31/2025
25757 08/05/2025 WIRE 000141 ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD 12,574.05 08/31/2025
25758 08/07/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-ID 15,393.45 08/31/2025
25760 08/12/2025 WIRE 005435 ATMOS ENERGY 82.64 08/31/2025
25761 08/18/2025 WIRE 005435 ATMOS ENERGY 164.82 08/31/2025
25762 08/19/2025 WIRE 000141 ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD 2,176.95 08/31/2025
25763 08/22/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-ID 762.63 08/31/2025
25764 08/22/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-1ID 5,617.88 08/31/2025
25765 08/26/2025 WIRE 000141 ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD 73.59 08/31/2025
25766 08/26/2025 WIRE 000141 ELECTRIC PLANT BOARD 10,146.99 08/31/2025
25767 08/26/2025 WIRE 005435 ATMOS ENERGY 109.16 08/31/2025
25768 08/27/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-ID 4,805.55 08/31/2025
25769 08/27/2025 WIRE 005474 GFS-ID 6,257.80 08/31/2025
83304 08/04/2025 PRINTED 000155 PNC BANK 7,946.07 08/31/2025
83305 08/04/2025 PRINTED 000119 RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 1,480.00 08/31/2025
83306 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008817 ALI STEELE 37.80 08/31/2025
83307 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008815 ANGELINE KENNEDY 36.96 08/31/2025
83308 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001874 B & H PHOTO - VIDEO INC 1,045.10 08/31/2025
83309 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008730 BRESCIA UNIVERSITY 2,000.00 08/31/2025
83310 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008626 CAMERON WALLACE 37.80 08/31/2025
83311 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008333 BETH CANLER 34.44 08/31/2025
83312 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008039 ROBERT CARDWELL 37.80 08/31/2025
83313 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE 3,339.56 08/31/2025
83314 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 4,684.52 08/31/2025
83315 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006422 DECKER EQUIPMENT 2,433.64 08/31/2025
83316 08/07/2025 PRINTED 007249 ERNEST O WILKINS JR 589.34 08/31/2025
83317 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001430 FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL B 200.00 08/31/2025
83318 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006641 FRYSCKY, INC 150.00 08/31/2025
83319 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006030 PG-GERALD, LLC 3,112.77 08/31/2025
83320 08/07/2025 PRINTED 005571 DAVID GUFFY 25.80 08/31/2025
83321 08/07/2025 PRINTED 005219 HUTSON INC 110.21 08/31/2025
83322 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001336 JOSTENS INC 713.77 08/31/2025
83323 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000011 KASA 1,349.27 08/31/2025
83324 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000597 CAROL KEES 301.12 08/31/2025
83325 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006813 KENTUCKY MIRROR & PLATE G 1,036.00 08/31/2025
83326 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000614 KSBA 5,450.00 08/31/2025
83327 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000656 KSPMA 600.00
83328 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006286 VICKY MATHIS 38.64
83329 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008614 BRILEY MORGAN BERRY 555.00 08/31/2025
83330 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008403 MULCH OUTFITTERS 496.00 08/31/2025
83331 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008113 MURRAY STATE UNIVERSITY 2,000.00 08/31/2025
83332 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000332 OAK 'N IVY INC 150.00 08/31/2025
83333 08/07/2025 PRINTED 005978 ORKIN, INC. 562.00 08/31/2025
83334 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008816 PAM PHILLIPS 31.92
83335 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008193 KELSEY PEAVLER 35.28 08/31/2025
83336 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008101 POWER SCHOOL GROUP LLC 8,615.64 08/31/2025
83337 08/07/2025 PRINTED 007557 JESSICA PRESTON 30.24
83338 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008117 PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE, LL 60.00 08/31/2025
83339 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008175 QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC 124.77 08/31/2025
83340 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006408 R J ROBERTS, INC. 12,956.60 08/31/2025
83341 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008263 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 3,736.00 08/31/2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
83342 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000508 SHERIFF OF LOGAN COUNTY 35.00 08/31/2025
83343 08/07/2025 PRINTED 005106 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 150.00 08/31/2025
83344 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008754 SMART PASS 1,137.00 08/31/2025
83345 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001787 SOUTHERN STATES 499.94 08/31/2025
83346 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001574 RONNA KNUCKLES 129.00 08/31/2025
83347 08/07/2025 PRINTED 001539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL 1,494.80 08/31/2025
83348 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008722 XBS 2,443.43 08/31/2025
83349 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008073 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 6,772.50 08/31/2025
83350 08/12/2025 PRINTED 008175 QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC 200.95 08/31/2025
83352 08/14/2025 PRINTED 000791 AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY INC 1,400.00 08/31/2025
83353 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008655 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 500.00 08/31/2025
83354 08/14/2025 PRINTED 007930 C L M PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL 281.00 08/31/2025
83355 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008306 CENTRAL SCREEN PRINTING 668.80 08/31/2025
83356 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 163.36 08/31/2025
83357 08/14/2025 PRINTED 007124 ENGLISH LUCAS PRIEST & OW 265.00 08/31/2025
83358 08/14/2025 PRINTED 007249 ERNEST O WILKINS JR 58.99 08/31/2025
83359 08/14/2025 PRINTED 006030 PG-GERALD, LLC 554.70 08/31/2025
83360 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008144 GIBSON TELDATA INC 93.75 08/31/2025
83361 08/14/2025 PRINTED 000167 GRREC 1,575.00 08/31/2025
83362 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008634 HAWKINS & ABNEY PLLC 6,462.25 08/31/2025
83363 08/14/2025 PRINTED 001017 HICKORY HILL GARDEN CTR & 75.00
83365 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008420 IMAGINE LEARNING LLC 16,315.20 08/31/2025
83366 08/14/2025 PRINTED 006717 INFINITE CAMPUS 3,507.00 08/31/2025
83367 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAILER SALES 143.10 08/31/2025
83368 08/14/2025 PRINTED 000967 MCCARLEY ENVIRONMENTAL 4,487.50 08/31/2025
83369 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008818 MELANIE DAVIS 72.24 08/31/2025
83370 08/14/2025 PRINTED 006502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 448.76 08/31/2025
83371 08/14/2025 PRINTED 005978 ORKIN, INC. 536.13 08/31/2025
83372 08/14/2025 PRINTED 001564 SNA LOCKBOX - CERTIFICATI 57.00 08/31/2025
83373 08/14/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 209.73 08/31/2025
83374 08/14/2025 PRINTED 007180 LANNY DALE SHIELDS 3,550.00 08/31/2025
83375 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008686 STAGES LEARNING 999.00 08/31/2025
83376 08/14/2025 PRINTED 006045 SUPERIOR ONE SOURCE INC 2,890.00 08/31/2025
83377 08/14/2025 PRINTED 000788 THOMASONS' DECORATING CEN 22,765.65 08/31/2025
83378 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008310 UNDERGROUND VAULTS AND ST 480.00 08/31/2025
83379 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008749 VEX ROBOTICS, INC 5,230.67 08/31/2025
83380 08/14/2025 PRINTED 001539 WALMART COMMUNITY/CAPITAL 57.75 08/31/2025
83381 08/14/2025 PRINTED 008808 YONDR, INC. 21,248.25 08/31/2025
83382 08/20/2025 PRINTED 001244 COLLABORATIVE FOR TEACHIN 55,443.90 08/31/2025
83383 08/22/2025 PRINTED 006558 A & K CONSTRUCTION, INC. 331,745.29 08/31/2025
83384 08/22/2025 PRINTED 005859 BARREN CO BUSINESS SUPPLY 794.05 08/31/2025
83385 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007344 MORGAN BASHAM 311.57 08/31/2025
83386 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007087 HOLLY BEHM 33.60 08/31/2025
83387 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007849 C.A.P. INC 125.00
83388 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007305 CARR, RIGGS, INGRAM, LLC 1,168.64 08/31/2025
83389 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008707 CMTA, INC 661,125.89 08/31/2025
83390 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008678 CMwW PLUMBING SERVICE 1,755.00
83391 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008325 AMANDA COLLINS 269.00 08/31/2025
83392 08/22/2025 PRINTED 006422 DECKER EQUIPMENT 440.91 08/31/2025
83393 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008682 Devin Sinclair 12.68
83394 08/22/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 4,060.12 08/31/2025
83395 08/22/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 681.88 08/31/2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

83396 08/22/2025 PRINTED 000221 FARMERS HARDWARE COMPANY 100.06 08/31/2025

83397 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008770 HAPPY NUMBERS, INC 4,950.00

83398 08/22/2025 PRINTED 005219 HUTSON INC 978.14 08/31/2025

83399 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008769 KALKREUTH ROOFING & SHEET 45,223.92

83400 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007361 KY EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL INSU 5,160.32 08/31/2025

83401 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008674 KY CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 2,000.00

83402 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008425 KY TRANSPORTATION CABINET 3.00

83403 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008636 LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS, L 4,675.00 08/31/2025

83404 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008363 LIFESKILLS, INC. 4,000.00

83405 08/22/2025 PRINTED 001298 LOGAN COUNTY EXTENSION OF 150.00 08/31/2025

83406 08/22/2025 PRINTED 006893 NATIONAL CENTER FOR YOUTH 245.00 08/31/2025

83407 08/22/2025 PRINTED 005317 NCS PEARSON, INC 4,730.00 08/31/2025

83408 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008069 KELLEY PAUL 175.15

83409 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008117 PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE, LL 460.00

83410 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008289 PB PARENT HOLDCO, LP 1,138.00

83411 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008175 QUADIENT FINANCE USA INC 41.88 08/31/2025

83412 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008422 SISTER TO SISTER CATERING 1,505.30 08/31/2025

83413 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007499 SOUTHCENTRAL KY COMMUNITY 94.50 08/31/2025

83414 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008820 STEENBERGEN FARM 850.00

83415 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007754 THERMAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE 299,750.00 08/31/2025

83416 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007411 TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 469.43 08/31/2025

83417 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 766.04

83418 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008220 BRANDY WEST 39.48

83419 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008432 WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSI 2,000.00

83420 08/26/2025 PRINTED 008073 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 6,698.79 08/31/2025

83421 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008624 AGPARTS WORLDWIDE, INC. 338.25

83422 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008000 MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC 1,437.86

83423 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007923 BG DUMPSTER, LLC 625.00

83424 08/27/2025 PRINTED 001250 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC 443.50

83425 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 75.00

83426 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE 17,737.66

83427 08/27/2025 PRINTED 006354 MARK COLES 6,900.00

83428 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CORPO 5,250.00

83429 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 1,970.16

83430 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008591 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 200.00

83431 08/27/2025 PRINTED 006030 PG-GERALD, LLC 1,322.28

83432 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008144 GIBSON TELDATA INC 829.20

83433 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008634 HAWKINS & ABNEY PLLC 14,488.75

83434 08/27/2025 PRINTED 005198 HEINEMANN 127.33

83435 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008425 KY TRANSPORTATION CABINET 3.00

83436 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008656 LAMINATOR.COM 234.73

83437 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008729 LEGO EDUCATION 1,439.55

83438 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008636 LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS, L 1,050.00

83439 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000128 LOGAN COUNTY BOARD OF EDU 6,613.48

83440 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008403 MULCH OUTFITTERS 588.00

83441 08/27/2025 PRINTED 001306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 5,561.44

83442 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008179 QUADIENT INC 214.68

83443 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008249 RENAISSANCE 17,101.84

83444 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000296 ROY'S BBQ 61.50 08/31/2025

83445 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 2,174.77

83446 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000226 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. 401.98

83447 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007180 LANNY DALE SHIELDS 240.00 08/31/2025
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101
CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED
83448 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008588 INTELLIGENT MARKING USA, 7,500.00
83449 08/27/2025 PRINTED 005390 US BANK
83450 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007546 GRISELDA VARGAS 125.00
83451 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 231.00
160 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL 159,258.53
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FOR:

CLEARED BATCH

56,490.08

1,682,187.82

Cleared and uUncleared

CLEAR DATE

08/31/2025

Page
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

160 CHECKS FINAL TOTAL 159,258.53 1,682,187.82

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mark Coursey **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

ALL CHECKS

CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME

2077
1647
1648
1262
1897
1833
2078
1736
1649
1750
1917
1748
1126

530
1960
1985
1255
1863
2066

578

242
1715
2068
1971

338

826
1793
1384
1979
2051
1708
2048
1077

983
1369
1756
1447
1881
1800
1718
1859
1927
1895

478
1854
1884
1516

BAPTISTE, BRAXTON N
EVANS, JONATHAN K
HAMPTON, JACKSON L
INSCOE, KRISTIE D
JOHNSON, DEREK G
LEAVELL, SHANON
MORGAN, WILLIAM R
PENROD, CHRISTOPHER K
VAUGHN, KATHY C
WOODARD, ANTHONY S
BEVIL, EMILEE P
BOLSTER, SANDRA M
CORNELIUS, ROBIN
COURSEY, MARK D
DAVIS, KELLY S
DOSSETT, SUSAN D
DOWLEN, CHRISTINA
ESTES, KYLE W
GLASS, PAIGE A
GUFFY, DAVID L
GUTHRIE, REGINA M
JONES, KELLY A
KEELING, KRISTYN F
LAUGHTER, MATTHEW A
PAUL, ANN K

PERRY, DANNY W
POPE, JENNIFER
ROBINSON, BRIDGET A
ROGERS, MARISA L
WEST, MACY E
BAILEY, MARY K
BARKER, SHERLENE Y
BASHAM, MORGAN L
BEHM, HOLLY
BELL-CALLOWAY, SAMARA
BISHOP, MEGAN P
BIVINS, TAMBRA
BROWN, TAMARA A
CHAPMAN, SAMANTHA N
COLLINS, AMANDA G
DAVIS, MELANIE E
DUKES, TRYNITY G
GILBERT, EBONY R
GILBERT, HOLLY C
GREENHALGH, KAREN
GRIFFIN, TAKAVEN J
HANKINS, CHRISTINA L
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41158
41159
41160
41161
41162
41163
41164
41165
41166
41167
41168
41169
41170
41171
41172
41173
41174
41175
41176
41177
41178
41179
41180
41181
41182
41183
41184
41185
41186
41187
41188
41189
41190
41191
41192
41193
41194
41195
41196
41197
41198
41199
41200
41201
41202
41203
41204

AMOUN

471.
189.
474.
511.
277.
504.
.49

232

194.
.44
.49
.04

232
232
1,705

1,600.
3,171.
1,399.
.90

2,563

1,339.
1,070.
3,899.
1,265.
1,648.
2,141.
2,774.

984.
1,761.

707.
2,226.
2,558.
1,624.

836.
.87

2,382

1,869.
.10
.44

615
2,285

1,599.
1,476.
1,350.
491.
1,511.
643.
2,644.
1,266.
.29
531.
2,031.
598.
726.
845.

1,395
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94
53
45
91
83

63

30
10
27

69
73
11
32
25
95
24
34
14
21
34
54
51
58

75

90
84
98
72
94
37
24
26



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
2063 HANSEN, HOLLY L 08/15/2025 C 41205 1,636.96
1831 HART, AMANDA 08/15/2025 C 41206 577.90
1310 HENDLEY, CARLY 08/15/2025 C 41207 1,541.02
1964 HOLDER, CRYSTAL S 08/15/2025 C 41208 465.16
1511 JACKSON, MARY 08/15/2025 C 41209 571.81
1673 JEFFRIES, CHRISTIAN T 08/15/2025 C 41210 600.70

308 JUSTICE, MARY L 08/15/2025 C 41211 582.41
328 KEES, CAROL L 08/15/2025 C 41212 1,373.50
1871 KENNEDY, CATHERINE E 08/15/2025 C 41213 594.99
1879 KIRBY, JUSTIN K 08/15/2025 C 41214 2,041.66
1244 KISSELBAUGH, CAMERON R 08/15/2025 C 41215 2,108.61
1785 KRIETE, ALEXIS M 08/15/2025 C 41216 1,679.12
2059 LYNE, JESSICA L 08/15/2025 C 41217 1,496.45
1951 MANLEY, VICTORIA E 08/15/2025 C 41218 1,352.56
1472 MASON, KASIE S 08/15/2025 C 41219 1,802.79
771 MATHIS, VICKY S 08/15/2025 C 41220 1,789.38
2065 MAXWELL, LAURA S 08/15/2025 C 41221 1,034.91
1822 MILAM, THERESIA 08/15/2025 C 41222 1,365.87
1808 MORGAN, CASSANDRA 08/15/2025 C 41223 606.25
641 MYERS, JENNIFER C 08/15/2025 C 41224 651.46
2055 NELSON, COURTNEY N 08/15/2025 C 41225 1,316.82
2058 NORMENT, DANIELLE P 08/15/2025 C 41226 1,426.36
1807 PAYNE, KATELYN 08/15/2025 C 41227 1,317.70
1441 PEAVLER, KELSEY 08/15/2025 C 41228 1,688.65
1032 PEDIGO, NICOLE A 08/15/2025 C 41229 1,998.65
2052 PEHM, EMILY A 08/15/2025 C 41230 646.14
1198 PRESTON, JESSICA J 08/15/2025 C 41231 2,053.16
1445 PRICE, VANESSA 08/15/2025 C 41232 562.67
514 REYNOLDS, ELIZABETH A 08/15/2025 C 41233 1,531.53
1876 ROBERTS, PATRICIA G 08/15/2025 C 41234 1,421.97
1957 ROBINSON, KAITLYN M 08/15/2025 C 41235 1,200.70
1829 ROSE, CHIQUITA 08/15/2025 C 41236 508.99
776 SCARBROUGH, CHRISTINA E 08/15/2025 C 41237 659.19
1872 SCROGGINS, VICTORIA 08/15/2025 C 41238 1,494.27
1087 SHELTON, LINDA L 08/15/2025 C 41239 1,020.62
1955 SIMPSON, TAYLOR M 08/15/2025 C 41240 1,578.80
1726 SISENSTEIN, JAMES M 08/15/2025 C 41241 1,525.73
1391 STAGGS, ASHLEY 08/15/2025 C 41242 1,829.62
426 STAHL, MELISSA D 08/15/2025 C 41243 646.97
2034 STOVALL, YONIA S 08/15/2025 C 41244 386.02
1968 SULLIVAN, BRITTANY R 08/15/2025 C 41245 1,622.58
1450 TAYLOR, ADAM S 08/15/2025 C 41246 1,492.23
298 TAYLOR, DEBORAH A 08/15/2025 C 41247 1,569.90
1536 THOMAS, TONYA 08/15/2025 C 41248 1,558.33
1474 VARGAS, IRENE 08/15/2025 C 41249 570.55
1892 WALLACE, CAMERON B 08/15/2025 C 41250 1,498.08
1980 WATKINS, MARY L 08/15/2025 C 41251 557.27
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
1610 WEST, BRANDY N 08/15/2025 C 41252 1,338.21
1465 WILKINSON, LUCINDA 08/15/2025 C 41253 1,268.03
1563 BARROW, ELLA 08/15/2025 C 41254 549.33
1231 BENTON, MICHAEL V 08/15/2025 C 41255 1,630.33
1798 BLAKE, NATASHA 08/15/2025 C 41256 374.97

418 BROWDER, DEBBIE D 08/15/2025 C 41257 1,121.13
1515 BUFFA, CHELSEY 08/15/2025 C 41258 1,001.38
1685 CANLER, KATHARINE M 08/15/2025 C 41259 1,898.63
1443 CARDWELL, ROBERT G 08/15/2025 C 41260 1,654.49
1388 CARDWELL, TREVOR W 08/15/2025 C 41261 1,542.97
1796 CHILDERS, STEPHEN R 08/15/2025 C 41262 1,690.26
2062 CLOYD, JEREMY L 08/15/2025 C 41263 1,633.11

662 DEAN, CLARRISA T 08/15/2025 C 41264 776.18
1754 DRAKE, CASANDRA L 08/15/2025 C 41265 631.85
1802 ELLIOTT, BRIAN 08/15/2025 C 41266 1,512.51

941 ELLIOTT, DEBORAH 08/15/2025 C 41267 705.50
1967 ENGLER, CARRIE E 08/15/2025 C 41268 597.14
1885 GRUBER, BRITTNEY E 08/15/2025 C 41269 1,293.45
1573 HAMMER, JAYDEN M 08/15/2025 C 41270 1,241.65
1830 HENDERSON, BARBARA 08/15/2025 C 41271 585.52
1204 HOLLOMAN, CHRISTOPHER W 08/15/2025 C 41272 1,585.38
1556 JAMES, SARAH M 08/15/2025 C 41273 1,539.94
1195 LINK, JULIANA 08/15/2025 C 41274 2,183.03
1168 MCLEAN, ANDREW J 08/15/2025 C 41275 1,585.30

441 MEACHAM, LISA R 08/15/2025 C 41276 670.22
1123 MULLEN, TANYA 08/15/2025 C 41277 1,857.11
1604 MULLINS, CHRISTIAN M 08/15/2025 C 41278 1,875.02

774 NAYLOR, TRACY A 08/15/2025 C 41279 2,066.10
1958 PHILLIPS, PAMELA L 08/15/2025 C 41280 2,190.56
1601 POWELL, BRIDGET N 08/15/2025 C 41281 887.62

435 RAMSEY, SANDRA G 08/15/2025 C 41282 607.17
1811 ROGERS, COURTNEY 08/15/2025 C 41283 1,488.73

868 ROGERS, JENNIFER W 08/15/2025 C 41284 1,447.76

820 ROSE, LISA C 08/15/2025 C 41285 1,754.13
1311 RUST, JERAMY 08/15/2025 C 41286 1,203.20
1181 SAVAGE, JERMAINE 08/15/2025 C 41287 1,092.96
1894 SINCLAIR, DEVIN H 08/15/2025 C 41288 758.45
1768 STEELE, ALI B 08/15/2025 C 41289 1,564.46
1103 TEEL, DREW S 08/15/2025 C 41290 3,025.65
1974 THOMAS, BREANN K 08/15/2025 C 41291 507.93
1986 TINSLEY, TREY 08/15/2025 C 41292 1,365.46

322 TRIPLETT, TAMMY L 08/15/2025 C 41293 1,791.83
1846 TRUE, NICHOLAS 08/15/2025 C 41294 1,691.83
1090 WATERS, COREY 08/15/2025 C 41295 1,863.18
1950 WATKINS, JOSHUA S 08/15/2025 C 41296 1,818.46
1487 YARBROUGH, MARY M 08/15/2025 C 41297 649.74
2057 ADCOCK, MARSHALL W 08/15/2025 C 41298 1,653.14
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
1855 ADLER, DAWN A 08/15/2025 C 41299 707.74
1714 BUCHANON, JENNIFER N 08/15/2025 C 41300 1,955.90
1656 CANLER, AMY B 08/15/2025 C 41301 2,045.10
2054 CASSETTY, EMILY R 08/15/2025 C 41302 2,155.18
2028 CHRISTIAN, PANDORA A 08/15/2025 C 41303 862.94
2070 DAVIS, MEGAN E 08/15/2025 C 41304 878.92
1083 DYE, PAIGE N 08/15/2025 C 41305 1,716.72
1760 FARWICK, MISTY H 08/15/2025 C 41306 393.52

898 FYNBOE, LAUREN B 08/15/2025 C 41307 2,010.19
2061 GRAVES, MICHAEL B 08/15/2025 C 41308 1,604.70
2074 HADDEN, SYDNEE K 08/15/2025 C 41309 1,010.36
1085 KAHL, JULIE 08/15/2025 C 41310 665.61
1963 KENNEDY, ANGELINE D 08/15/2025 C 41311 1,778.46
1956 MCKINNEY, MEGAN E 08/15/2025 C 41312 687.38
2067 MERICLE-SHERBURNE, HEATHER N 08/15/2025 C 41313 1,976.34
1862 MORAN, KEENAN I 08/15/2025 C 41314 1,368.32
1772 PAUL, ANN K 08/15/2025 C 41315 640.56
1190 REDING, ROBERT C 08/15/2025 C 41316 2,475.64

80 SHOEMAKE, TINA M 08/15/2025 C 41317 1,570.77
1225 VARGAS, GRISELDA 08/15/2025 C 41318 1,683.54
1728 VIOLETTE, KERRI E 08/15/2025 C 41319 849.26
2053 WETHINGTON, SHANNON K 08/15/2025 C 41320 2,109.92
2073 WHITE, BRYAN P 08/15/2025 C 41321 1,145.39
1824 WOODLEE, MAEGAN 08/15/2025 C 41322 1,737.42
1743 COLEMAN, NANCY G 08/15/2025 C 41323 324.38

657 DAVENPORT, JAMES R 08/15/2025 C 41324 2,799.19

883 FUTRELL, ROBERT G 08/15/2025 C 41325 180.69
1702 KEY, CANDACE V 08/15/2025 C 41326 375.62
1959 LAWSON, PATRICIA A 08/15/2025 C 41327 215.90
1517 LEE, MEGHAN R 08/15/2025 C 41328 1,003.33
1868 LYON, HOWARD L 08/15/2025 C 41329 512.07
1684 MCKEAGE, LUWANDA A 08/15/2025 C 41330 490.75
2033 MCKINNEY, YOLANDA M 08/15/2025 C 41331 328.07

226 OWENS, GREGORY D 08/15/2025 C 41332 807.72
1426 RICHARDSON, PATRICK N 08/15/2025 C 41333 349.76
1701 SHARP, TAMMIE R 08/15/2025 C 41334 221.50
1676 SHARP, WILLIAM R 08/15/2025 C 41335 290.60
1431 WHITTAKER, BRENDA 08/15/2025 C 41336 211.75
1636 WHITTAKER, WALLACE 08/15/2025 C 41337 930.28
1688 YANCEY, LINDA J 08/15/2025 C 41338 251.11

825 BELL, JOSHUA P 08/15/2025 C 41339 915.65
1984 COLE, JULIE 3J 08/15/2025 C 41340 903.26
1941 COURT, MICHAEL C 08/15/2025 C 41341 883.64
2075 CROSS, TAYSHON M 08/15/2025 C 41342 501.64

559 DANIEL, ROGER D 08/15/2025 C 41343 755.31
1101 DOWLEN, COREY 08/15/2025 C 41344 1,399.82
1564 DOWLEN, ZACHARIAH L 08/15/2025 C 41345 1,764.18
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .
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CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
696 EDMONDS, KENNETH L 08/15/2025 C 41346 421.46
1934 GILLIHAN, JENNIFER L 08/15/2025 C 41347 890.12
1913 HUDDLESTON, CJALEI 3J 08/15/2025 C 41348 991.32
1978 HUDDLESTON, NICHOLAS A 08/15/2025 C 41349 1,237.87
2000 KNIGHT, JOSHUA A 08/15/2025 C 41350 959.82
1554 LINK, WILLIAM C 08/15/2025 C 41351 1,494.54
2047 LYNE, MICHAEL B 08/15/2025 C 41352 543.53
2026 MILAN, LERE O 08/15/2025 C 41353 908.15
1816 SPARKS, JAYCE 08/15/2025 C 41354 657.63
553 TAYLOR, JIMMY C 08/15/2025 C 41355 621.77
1935 TOOLES, ANTHONY L 08/15/2025 C 41356 1,069.97
2024 WAGONER, LISA D 08/15/2025 C 41357 1,367.31
2044 WELLS, TARIKA A 08/15/2025 C 41358 256.35
2077 BAPTISTE, BRAXTON N 08/29/2025 C 41359 471.40
1419 BUCKNER, JERRITA A 08/29/2025 C 41360 216.46
1932 CARDWELL, CAMERON G 08/29/2025 C 41361 308.19
2081 CHRISTIAN, TERRY M 08/29/2025 C 41362 104.54
1647 EVANS, JONATHAN K 08/29/2025 C 41363 189.94
967 FORGY, CHARLOTTE 08/29/2025 C 41364 116.93
1648 HAMPTON, JACKSON L 08/29/2025 C 41365 474.53
1262 INSCOE, KRISTIE D 08/29/2025 C 41366 511.45
1897 JOHNSON, DEREK G 08/29/2025 C 41367 277.91
2015 KIRKPATRICK, SANDRA A 08/29/2025 C 41368 250.02
1833 LEAVELL, SHANON 08/29/2025 C 41369 504.83
2036 MCELVEEN, LEIGH ANN 08/29/2025 C 41370 164.35
2082 MOORE, BARRY J 08/29/2025 C 41371 104.54
2078 MORGAN, WILLIAM R 08/29/2025 C 41372 232.49
1736 PENROD, CHRISTOPHER K 08/29/2025 C 41373 338.43
1774 REEDER, CORTEZ M 08/29/2025 C 41374 565.10
2080 VARGAS, ANDREW F 08/29/2025 C 41375 141.73
1649 VAUGHN, KATHY C 08/29/2025 C 41376 232.44
1750 WOODARD, ANTHONY S 08/29/2025 C 41377 232.49
1917 BEVIL, EMILEE P 08/29/2025 C 41378 1,705.04
1748 BOLSTER, SANDRA M 08/29/2025 C 41379 1,600.30
1126 CORNELIUS, ROBIN 08/29/2025 C 41380 3,171.10
530 COURSEY, MARK D 08/29/2025 C 41381 147.69
1960 DAVIS, KELLY S 08/29/2025 C 41382 2,496.74
1985 DOSSETT, SUSAN D 08/29/2025 C 41383 1,339.69
1255 DOWLEN, CHRISTINA 08/29/2025 C 41384 1,070.73
1863 ESTES, KYLE W 08/29/2025 C 41385 3,899.11
578 GUFFY, DAVID L 08/29/2025 C 41386 1,635.65
242 GUTHRIE, REGINA M 08/29/2025 C 41387 2,141.95
1715 JONES, KELLY A 08/29/2025 C 41388 2,774.24
2068 KEELING, KRISTYN F 08/29/2025 C 41389 2,285.13
1971 LAUGHTER, MATTHEW A 08/29/2025 C 41390 1,694.37
338 PAUL, ANN K 08/29/2025 C 41391 707.21
826 PERRY, DANNY W 08/29/2025 C 41392 2,226.34
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
1793 POPE, JENNIFER 08/29/2025 C 41393 2,558.54
1384 ROBINSON, BRIDGET A 08/29/2025 C 41394 1,624.51
1979 ROGERS, MARISA L 08/29/2025 C 41395 836.58
2051 WEST, MACY E 08/29/2025 C 41396 2,382.87
1708 BAILEY, MARY K 08/29/2025 C 41397 1,869.75
2048 BARKER, SHERLENE Y 08/29/2025 C 41398 615.10
1077 BASHAM, MORGAN L 08/29/2025 C 41399 2,285.44

983 BEHM, HOLLY 08/29/2025 C 41400 1,599.90
1369 BELL-CALLOWAY, SAMARA 08/29/2025 C 41401 1,373.36
1756 BISHOP, MEGAN P 08/29/2025 C 41402 1,350.98
1447 BIVINS, TAMBRA 08/29/2025 C 41403 491.72
1881 BROWN, TAMARA A 08/29/2025 C 41404 1,400.34
1800 CHAPMAN, SAMANTHA N 08/29/2025 C 41405 595.47
1718 COLLINS, AMANDA G 08/29/2025 C 41406 2,644.24
1859 DAVIS, MELANIE E 08/29/2025 C 41407 1,162.60
1927 DUKES, TRYNITY G 08/29/2025 C 41408 1,294.18
1895 GILBERT, EBONY R 08/29/2025 C 41409 531.02

478 GILBERT, HOLLY C 08/29/2025 C 41410 2,031.82
1854 GREENHALGH, KAREN 08/29/2025 C 41411 641.15
1884 GRIFFIN, TAKAVEN J 08/29/2025 C 41412 630.50
1516 HANKINS, CHRISTINA L 08/29/2025 C 41413 845.25
2063 HANSEN, HOLLY L 08/29/2025 C 41414 1,831.05
1831 HART, AMANDA 08/29/2025 C 41415 532.73
1310 HENDLEY, CARLY 08/29/2025 C 41416 1,541.02
1964 HOLDER, CRYSTAL S 08/29/2025 C 41417 465.16
1511 JACKSON, MARY 08/29/2025 C 41418 571.81
1673 JEFFRIES, CHRISTIAN T 08/29/2025 C 41419 600.70

308 JUSTICE, MARY L 08/29/2025 C 41420 582.41

328 KEES, CAROL L 08/29/2025 C 41421 1,373.50
1871 KENNEDY, CATHERINE E 08/29/2025 C 41422 204.17
1879 KIRBY, JUSTIN K 08/29/2025 C 41423 2,041.66
1244 KISSELBAUGH, CAMERON R 08/29/2025 C 41424 2,108.61
1785 KRIETE, ALEXIS M 08/29/2025 C 41425 1,577.99
2059 LYNE, JESSICA L 08/29/2025 C 41426 1,496.45
1951 MANLEY, VICTORIA E 08/29/2025 C 41427 1,248.89
1472 MASON, KASIE S 08/29/2025 C 41428 1,561.29

771 MATHIS, VICKY S 08/29/2025 C 41429 1,612.98
2065 MAXWELL, LAURA S 08/29/2025 C 41430 1,014.91
1822 MILAM, THERESIA 08/29/2025 C 41431 1,381.75
1808 MORGAN, CASSANDRA 08/29/2025 C 41432 606.25

641 MYERS, JENNIFER C 08/29/2025 C 41433 651.46
2055 NELSON, COURTNEY N 08/29/2025 C 41434 1,485.35
2058 NORMENT, DANIELLE P 08/29/2025 C 41435 1,599.14
1807 PAYNE, KATELYN 08/29/2025 C 41436 1,317.70
1441 PEAVLER, KELSEY 08/29/2025 C 41437 1,376.37
1032 PEDIGO, NICOLE A 08/29/2025 C 41438 1,998.65
2052 PEHM, EMILY A 08/29/2025 C 41439 646.14
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM v .

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
1198 PRESTON, JESSICA J 08/29/2025 C 41440 1,715.70
1445 PRICE, VANESSA 08/29/2025 C 41441 562.67

514 REYNOLDS, ELIZABETH A 08/29/2025 C 41442 1,531.53
2060 REYNOLDS, TARRYN A 08/29/2025 C 41443 1,873.66
1876 ROBERTS, PATRICIA G 08/29/2025 C 41444 1,598.84
1957 ROBINSON, KAITLYN M 08/29/2025 C 41445 1,373.21
1829 ROSE, CHIQUITA 08/29/2025 C 41446 508.99

776 SCARBROUGH, CHRISTINA E 08/29/2025 C 41447 659.19
1872 SCROGGINS, VICTORIA 08/29/2025 C 41448 1,390.76
1087 SHELTON, LINDA L 08/29/2025 C 41449 1,020.62
1955 SIMPSON, TAYLOR M 08/29/2025 C 41450 1,765.04
1726 SISENSTEIN, JAMES M 08/29/2025 C 41451 933.71
1391 STAGGS, ASHLEY 08/29/2025 C 41452 1,829.62

426 STAHL, MELISSA D 08/29/2025 C 41453 680.13
2034 STOVALL, YONIA S 08/29/2025 C 41454 386.02
1968 SULLIVAN, BRITTANY R 08/29/2025 C 41455 1,498.15
1450 TAYLOR, ADAM S 08/29/2025 C 41456 1,388.74

298 TAYLOR, DEBORAH A 08/29/2025 C 41457 1,569.90
1536 THOMAS, TONYA 08/29/2025 C 41458 1,454.81
1474 VARGAS, IRENE 08/29/2025 C 41459 570.55
1892 WALLACE, CAMERON B 08/29/2025 C 41460 1,498.08
1980 WATKINS, MARY L 08/29/2025 C 41461 557.27
1610 WEST, BRANDY N 08/29/2025 C 41462 1,368.83
1465 WILKINSON, LUCINDA 08/29/2025 C 41463 1,268.03
1563 BARROW, ELLA 08/29/2025 C 41464 607.68
1231 BENTON, MICHAEL V 08/29/2025 C 41465 1,630.33
1798 BLAKE, NATASHA 08/29/2025 C 41466 372.13

418 BROWDER, DEBBIE D 08/29/2025 C 41467 1,121.13
1515 BUFFA, CHELSEY 08/29/2025 C 41468 1,001.38
1685 CANLER, KATHARINE M 08/29/2025 C 41469 1,691.62
1443 CARDWELL, ROBERT G 08/29/2025 C 41470 1,336.13
1388 CARDWELL, TREVOR W 08/29/2025 C 41471 1,542.97
1796 CHILDERS, STEPHEN R 08/29/2025 C 41472 1,690.26
2062 CLOYD, JEREMY L 08/29/2025 C 41473 1,633.11

662 DEAN, CLARRISA T 08/29/2025 C 41474 964.03
1754 DRAKE, CASANDRA L 08/29/2025 C 41475 631.85
1802 ELLIOTT, BRIAN 08/29/2025 C 41476 1,512.51

941 ELLIOTT, DEBORAH 08/29/2025 C 41477 839.63
1967 ENGLER, CARRIE E 08/29/2025 C 41478 597.14
1885 GRUBER, BRITTNEY E 08/29/2025 C 41479 1,269.55
1573 HAMMER, JAYDEN M 08/29/2025 C 41480 1,241.65
1830 HENDERSON, BARBARA 08/29/2025 C 41481 585.52
1204 HOLLOMAN, CHRISTOPHER W 08/29/2025 C 41482 1,585.38
1556 JAMES, SARAH M 08/29/2025 C 41483 1,539.94
1195 LINK, JULIANA 08/29/2025 C 41484 2,183.03
1168 MCLEAN, ANDREW J 08/29/2025 C 41485 1,585.30

441 MEACHAM, LISA R 08/29/2025 C 41486 670.22
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

ALL CHECKS

CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME

1743
657
883

1702
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

ALL CHECKS
CHECK DATE FROM: 08/01/2025 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

EMP # NAME ISSUED ST CHECK # AMOUN
962 ELLIOTT, DANIEL 3] 08/29/2025 57011 308.19
840 EVANS, DAVID E 08/29/2025 57012 554.25

1571 KEES, STELLA M 08/29/2025 57013 77 .96
2045 THWEATT, JERRY L 08/29/2025 57014 232.44
2 FIRST SOUTHERN NATIONAL BANK 08/29/2025 C 57015 38,789.35

3 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57016 10,539.12

6 KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 08/29/2025 57017 45,449.91

8 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57018 46,887.52

9 KENTUCKY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 08/29/2025 57019 336.50

16 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57020 4,642.50
370 UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KY 08/29/2025 57021 10.00
716 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 08/29/2025 57022 14,371.13
3075 COLONIAL INSURANCE COMPANY 08/29/2025 57023 4,943.50
5242 DIVISION OF CHILD SUPPORT 08/29/2025 57024 1,348.94
5535 DELTA DENTAL 08/29/2025 57025 2,322.95
5679 LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER 08/29/2025 57026 5,375.99
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 08/29/2025 57027 4,200.67
6505 AVESIS 08/29/2025 57028 607.98
7016 GRANGE LIFE INSURANCE CO 08/29/2025 57029 48.86
7192 THE COOK LAW OFFICE 08/29/2025 57030 142.95
8813 INDIANA STATE CENTRAL COLLECTION UN 08/29/2025 57031 225.34
44444 KY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57032 30,715.30
TOTAL CHECKS 445 803,042.14

“* END OF REPORT - Generated by Mark Coursey **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 1 GENERAL FUND FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS

10 6101 CASH IN BANK 1,480,069.65 -2,213,829.10

10 6102 CASH IN INVESTMENT -1,747,875.03 6,845,095.34

10 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE -50,000.00 .00

TOTAL ASSETS -317,805.38 4,631,266.24

LIABILITIES ]

10 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -51,663.36 -150,064.41

10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PAYABLE 9,653.17 -16,599.56

10 74611 UNEMPLOYMENT PAYABLE -1,064.42 -1,219.05

10 7499 OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES -4,000.00 -8,000.00

10 7603 ENCUMBRANCES -107,308.78 420,271.96

TOTAL LIABILITIES -154,383.39 244 ,388. 94

FUND BALANCE ]

10 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -537,097.25 -4,222,425.24

10 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 901,977.24 1,425,042.02

10 8742 COMMITTED - SICK LEAVE PAYABLE .00 -260,000.00

10 8747 COMMITTED - OTHER .00 -1,400,000.00

10 8753 ASSIGNED-PO (CURRENT PD 1-12) 107,308.78 -420,271.96

10 8770 UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE .00 2,000.00

TOTAL FUND BALANCE 472,188.77 -4,875,655.18

TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 317, 805. 38 ~%,631,266.24

Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54
User: 9523meﬁ1
Program ID: glbalsht
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 2 SPECIAL REVENUE FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS
20 6101 CASH IN BANK -2,564.75 -50,686. 82
TOTAL ASSETS -2,564.75 -50,686.82
LIABILITIES - ]
20 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -20,886.89 -33,119.22
20 7603 ENCUMBRANCES -63,277.36 39,778.80
TOTAL LIABILITIES -84,164.25 6,659.58
FUND BALANCE ]
20 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -291,244.00 -309,481.83
20 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 314,695.64 440,896.71
20 8731 RESTRICTED GRANTS .00 -47,608.84
20 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES 63,277.36 -39,778.80
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 86, 729.00 44,027 .24
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 2,564.75 50, 686.82
d: 09/15/2025 09:54
febort generated: 00 T4 Page 2
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 21 DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUND-SP REV FOR PERIOD

ASSETS

21 6101 CASH IN BANK .00 20,898.79
TOTAL ASSETS .00 20,898.79
FUND BALANCE N
21 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -20,898.79
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -20,898.79
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -20,898.79
Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54 Page 3
User: 9523me
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 25 STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND- SP REV FOR PERIOD

ASSETS

25 6106 OTHER CASH .00 149,813.26
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE I
25 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -149,813.26
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Sgggr:'t generated: ggé]a.aéZOZS 09:54 Page 4
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 310 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND FOR PERIOD

ASSETS

31 6101 CASH IN BANK .00 45,065.00
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE ]
31 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -45,065.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54 Page 5
User: 9523me
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 320 BUILDING FUND FSPK FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS
32 6101 CASH IN BANK -56,490.08 289,787.92
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE N
32 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -346,278.00
32 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 56,490.08 56,490.08
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 56,490.08 -289,787.92
Sgggr:'t generated: ggé]a.aéZOZS 09:54 Page 6
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 360 CONSTRUCTION FUND FOR PERIOD
ASSETS
36 6101 CASH IN BANK -1,358,796.10 1,737,742.51
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES I
36 7603 ENCUMBRANCES -339,351.25 2,226.41
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE I
36 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 1,358,796.10 1,180,896.37
36 8737 RESTRICTED - OTHER .00 -2,918,638.88
36 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES 339,351.25 -2,226.41
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE 1,358,796.10 -1,737,742.51
Sggg:t generated: 324%322025 09:54 Page 7
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM SIS

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 400 DEBT SERVICE FUND FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
FUND BALANCE
40 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -56,490.08 -56,490.08
40 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 56,490.08 56,490.08
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 .00
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 .00
Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54 Page 8
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

a tyler erp solution

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 51 FOOD SERVICE FUND FOR PERIOD BALANCE
ASSETS
51 6101 CASH IN BANK -60,782.80 236,485.90
51 6104 PETTY CASH ITEMS 200.00 200.00
51 6153 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 62,824.51 70,380.62
51 6171 INVENTORIES FOR CONSUMPTION 7,889.62 26,312.17
51 64000 DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OPEB .00 61,782.00
51 6400pP DEFERRED OUTFLOWS RESOURCES .00 159,095.00
TOTAL ASSETS 10,131.33 554,255.69
LIABILITIES _
51 75410 UNFUNDED OPEB LIABILITY 12,450.00
51 7541pP UNFUNDED PENSION LIABILITIES .00 -578,637.00
51 7603 ENCUMBRANCES -3,175.16 211.37
51 77000 OPEB RELATED LIABILITY .00 -236,121.00
51 7700pP PENSION RELATED LIABILITY .00 -144,057.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES -3,175.16 -946,153.63
FUND BALANCE I
51 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -75,156.59 -417,566.52
51 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 65,025.26 84,187.83
51 87370 OTHER OPEB LIABILITY .00 161,889.00
51 8737pP RESTRICTED-OTHER (PENSION) .00 563,599.00
51 8753 RESERVED FOR ENCUMBRANCES 3,175.16 -211.37
TOTAL FUND BALANCE -6,956.17 391,897.94
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -10,131.33 -554,255.69
Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54 Page 9
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 54 COMMUNITY EDUCATION FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS
54 6101 CASH IN BANK .00 116.82
TOTAL ASSETS
FUND BALANCE — —————————
54 6302 REVENUES CONTROL .00 -116.82
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE
Sgggr:'t generated: ggé]a.aéZOZS 09:54 Page 10
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM e MUNIS

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT

FUND: 7000 FIDUCIARY FUND - TRUST FUNDS FOR PERIOD

ASSETS
70 6101 CASH IN BANK 147.69 37,824.76
70 6111 INVESTMENTS .00 539,825.17
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES . |
70 7421 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 4,000.00 .00
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE . ____ |
70 6302 REVENUES CONTROL -8,147.69 -571,149.93
70 7602 EXPENDITURES CONTROL 4,000.00 8,500.00
70 8720 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE .00 -15,000.00
TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE -147.69 -577,649.93
Sgggr:'t generated: ggé]a.aéZOZS 09:54 Page 11
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

FUND: 8 GOVERNMENTAL ASSETS

ASSETS
80 6201 LAND
80 6211 LAND IMPROVEMENTS
80 6221 BUILDING & BUILDING IMPROV.
80 6231 TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT
80 6241 VEHICLES
80 6251 GENERAL EQUIPMENT
80 6261 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES
80 6212 ACCUM DEP -
80 6222 ACCUM DEP -
80 6232 ACCUM DEP -
80 6242 ACCUM DEP -
80 6252 ACCUM DEP -

TOTAL LIABILITIES

FUND BALANCE
80 8710 INVESTMENTS

TOTAL FUND BALANCE
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE

Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54
User: 9523meﬁ1
Program ID: glbalsht

LAND IMPROVEMENTS
BUILDING & IMPROVE
TECHNOLOGY

GENERAL EQUIPMENT

GOVERNMENTAL ASSET

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FOR PERIOD

.00 225,815.00
.00 1,277,097.31
.00 27,391,661.60
.00 1,243,600.12
.00 1,527,855.00
.00 1,011,050.22
.00 3,024,788.54
) 35,701,867.79
T
.00 -1,215,003.00
.00 -11,687,630.25
.00 -689,393.53
.00 -1,099,491.11
.00 -632,120.84
.00 -15,323,638.73
I
.00 -20,378,229.06
) -20,378,229.06)
.00 -35,701,867.79
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM e MUNIS

a tyler erp solution

BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 81 FOOD SERVICE ASSETS FOR PERIOD BALANCE]
ASSETS
81 6251 GENERAL EQUIPMENT .00 514,484.71
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES I
81 6252 ACCUM DEP - GENERAL EQUIPMENT .00 -311,399.95
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE I
81 8711 INVESTMENTS BUSINESS ASSETS .00 -203,084.76
TOTAL FUND BALANCE .00 -203,084.76]
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -514,484.71]
Report generated: 09/15/2025 09:54 Page 13
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
BALANCE SHEET FOR 2026 2

NET CHANGE ACCOUNT
FUND: 9 LONG-TERM DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP FOR PERIOD

ASSETS
90 6181 PREPAID EXPENSES .00 108,018.00
90 6194 BOND PREMIUM/DISCOUNT .00 78,733.95
90 6199 OTHER CURRENT ASSETS .00 94,337.24
90 6304 AMT TO BE PROV FOR L-T DEBT .00 18,357,294.74
90 64000 DEFERRED OUTFLOWS OPEB .00 1,511,386.00
90 6400P DEFERRED OUTFLOWS RESOURCES .00 799,254.00
TOTAL ASSETS .00 20,949,023.93
LIABILITIES _
90 7455 SHORT TERM INTEREST PAYABLE -110,367.0
90 7477 COMPENSATED ADSENCES CURRENT .00 -64, 527.00
90 7491 CURRENT BOND OBLIGATIONS .00 —825,000.00
90 7495 CURRENT CAPITAL LEASE .00 -16,121.16
90 7511 NON CUR BOND OBLIGATIONS .00 -11,805,000.00
90 7531 NON CUR CAPTIAL LEASES .00 -52,393.77
90 75410 UNFUNDED OPEB LIABILITY .00 -1,620,448.00
90 7541p UNFUNDED PENSION LIABILITIES .00 -2,907,131.00
90 7551 LONG TERM COMPENSATED ABSENCES .00 -197,982.00
90 77000 DEFERRED INFLOW OPEB .00 -2,626,300.00
90 7700P ACCRUED ANNUAL REQ CONTI LIAB .00 1723.754.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES .00 -20,949,023.93
TOTAL LIABILITIES + FUND BALANCE .00 -20,949,023.93

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Macy Epley **
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*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT

DATE: 09/11/2025 WARRANT : 091625 AMOUNT: $ 1,894,056.35

To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.

Chairperson and Secretary

Board Chairperson

Board Secretary

Report generated: 09/11/2025 10:37
User: 9523sbol Page 1
Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
5435 ATMOS 00000 60294 DD 08/18/2025 164.82 25761 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60295 pbD  08/19/2025 2,176.95 25762 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60402 33711 b 09/13/2025 762.63 25763 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES ORDER
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60403 33713 pb  09/18/2025 5,617.88 25764 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES O
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60405 DD 08/26/2025 73.59 25765 ELECTRIC STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60406 DD 08/26/2025 10,146.99 25766 ELECTRIC STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 60407 DD 08/26/2025 109.16 25767 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60450 33714 pb  09/20/2025 4,805.55 25768 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60451 33786 DD  09/25/2025 6,257.80 25769 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5435 ATMOS 00000 60453 DD 09/02/2025 173.71 25770 NAT GAS STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60454 pb 09/02/2025 1,100.00 25771 FIBER LEASE
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60506 33787 b  09/04/2025 3,294.79 25772 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60507 33788 DD  09/04/2025 10,614.97 25773 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 60547 pb 09/05/2025 10,660.79 25774 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 60548 DD 09/05/2025 16,805.97 25775 ELECTRICITY STMTS
5435 ATMOS 00000 60619 pb  09/10/2025 105.15 25776 NAT GAS STMT
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 60620 pb  08/31/2025 22,368.89 25777 HEALTH INS REIMB
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60621 33792 pb  10/09/2025 6,812.73 25778 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 60622 33795 b 10/14/2025 7,182.13 25779 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 60398 33782 INV 08/20/2025 55,443.90 83382 ARTFUL READING KITS, IMPLE
6558 A & K CONSTRUCT 00000 60397 INV 08/20/2025 331,745.29 83383 RHS CULINARY ARTS RENOVATI
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 60308 33661 INV 08/20/2025 794.05 83384 CONFERENCE TABLE SES
7344 BASHAM, MORGAN 00000 60309 257333 INV  08/20/2025 311.57 83385 REIMB MEALS DEL LITERACY P
7087 BEHM, HOLLY 00000 60315 INV 08/20/2025 33.60 83386 REIMB MILEAGE KCM ACADEMY
7849 CAP INC 00000 60311 INV 08/20/2025 125.00 83387 EPES TRAINING FOR NEW BOOK
7305 CARR, RIGGS, IN 00000 60312 INV 08/20/2025 1,168.64 83388 REDBOOK TRAINING
8707 CMTA, INC 00001 60395 INV 08/20/2025 661,125.89 83389 RHS HVAC RENO PROJECT
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60389 33673 INV 08/20/2025 1,755.00 83390 REPAIRED LEAKS ON SOCCER F
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 60296 257332 INV  08/20/2025 269.00 83391 REIMB FOR MILEAGE DEL LITE
6422 DECKER EQUIPMEN 00000 60313 33321 INV 08/20/2025 440.91 83392 BI LATERAL MAINT STRAP
8682 Devin Sinclair 00000 60399 INV 08/21/2025 12.68 83393 DUST OFF FOR KEYBOARD
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60340 33683 INV 08/20/2025 437.35 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60343 33683 INV 08/20/2025 365.45 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60345 33683 INV 08/20/2025 61.16 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60348 33683 INV 08/20/2025 123.70 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60350 33683 INV 08/20/2025 330.24 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60351 33683 INV 08/20/2025 99.98 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60353 33683 INV 08/20/2025 434.11 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60355 33683 INV 08/20/2025 725.40 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60356 33683 INV 08/20/2025 149.97 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60357 33683 INV 08/20/2025 120.06 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60359 33683 INV 08/20/2025 178.42 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60366 33683 INV 08/20/2025 151.92 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60369 33683 INV 08/20/2025 126.85 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60370 33683 INV 08/20/2025 80.08 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60376 33683 INV 08/20/2025 99.98 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60379 33683 INV 08/20/2025 247.53 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60382 33683 INV 08/20/2025 126.65 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60383 33683 INV 08/20/2025 71.68 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60384 33683 INV 08/20/2025 61.70 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60387 33683 INV 08/20/2025 67.89 83394 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60337 33683 INV 08/20/2025 26.03 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60338 33683 INV 08/20/2025 26.53 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60339 33683 INV 08/20/2025 37.66 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60341 33683 INV 08/20/2025 44 .59 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60342 33683 INV 08/20/2025 35.62 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60346 33683 INV 08/20/2025 21.56 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60354 33683 INV 08/20/2025 30.58 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60360 33683 INV 08/20/2025 32.38 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60363 33683 INV 08/20/2025 45.99 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60364 33683 INV 08/20/2025 20.69 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60365 33683 INV 08/20/2025 26.96 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60367 33683 INV 08/20/2025 14.38 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60368 33683 INV 08/20/2025 44 .43 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60374 33683 INV 08/20/2025 60.60 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60375 33683 INV 08/20/2025 43.20 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60377 33683 INV 08/20/2025 17.98 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60378 33683 INV 08/20/2025 58.95 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60380 33683 INV 08/20/2025 14.38 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60381 33683 INV 08/20/2025 19.96 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60385 33683 INV 08/20/2025 59.41 83395 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60336 33683 INV 08/20/2025 9.06 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60344 33683 INV 08/20/2025 7.19 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60347 33683 INV 08/20/2025 11.92 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60349 33683 INV 08/20/2025 7.19 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60352 33683 INV 08/20/2025 9.89 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60358 33683 INV 08/20/2025 8.09 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60361 33683 INV 08/20/2025 14.38 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60362 33683 INV 08/20/2025 10.78 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60371 33683 INV 08/20/2025 13.98 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60372 33683 INV 08/20/2025 4.61 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 60373 33683 INV 08/20/2025 2.97 83396 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY
8770 HAPPY NUMBERS, 00000 60314 257331 1INV 08/20/2025 4,950.00 83397 SUBSCRIPTION YR 2025-2026
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60317 33687 INV 08/20/2025 423.97 83398 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60318 33687 INV 08/20/2025 367.49 83398 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
5219 HUTSON INC 00001 60319 33687 INV 08/20/2025 186.68 83398 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
8769 KALKREUTH ROOFI 00000 60396 INV 08/20/2025 45,223.92 83399 SES ROOFING PROJECT
7361 KEMI 00000 60321 INV 08/20/2025 5,160.32 83400 WORKERS COMP AUDIT YR 2025
8674 KY CHRISTIAN UN 00000 60401 INV 08/21/2025 2,000.00 83401 M. PENROD FALL SEMESTER SC
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60390 33706 INV 08/20/2025 3.00 83402 MVR'S
8636 LEXIA LEARNING 00000 60322 33730 INV 08/20/2025 4,675.00 83403 LEXIA LITERACY
8363 LIFESKILLS 00000 60323 INV 08/20/2025 4,000.00 83404 JULY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
1298 LOGAN CO EXTENS 00000 60324 INV 08/20/2025 150.00 83405 BUILDING COST
6893 NATIONAL CENTER 00000 60325 257330 INV  08/20/2025 245.00 83406 MAIN CONFERENCE FEE KSCA
5317 NCS PEARSON INC 00000 60326 33594 INV 08/20/2025 4,730.00 83407 DIGITAL ASSESSMENT FOR LIB
8069 PAUL, KELLEY 00000 60320 INV 08/20/2025 175.15 83408 REIMB MILEAGE & SUPPLIES
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KdjQJmK47bTd3RxyjVk9ugxWVkHfecXWirsrt%2FUGjmFkf1D7UNWTAdhOQDJ8nKvs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FYWJ%2BuP%2BajZu2ks9o1N%2BaUaNq%2FrIiHFWfbtO9yq1FoWQZapp7nxfyn23bPo%2FxcVR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZR2zzuxTd9fS3fhnTx%2Fn8Fe53%2FmO%2B4I3H6eN4xzLL2XNGAkpAdwUzkoBDQBJ905z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rKbJyPW0huMxhv0kdurcx8wyWNeACmkRtTGbjbnyye7sLbfxHnXZ%2FjkFmH1oNETp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xrwbncFn8hmlmLCQ1vmj69ObGX%2BfVqePHqFt%2BCMz%2ByMunXUyBrGrsGl18mP8NQ4U
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IeyKzfyjIa0tlKfQ%2BYemUNZE4wG20CeYjvu2VszWGft4RWE6YJFdqiA8IPZxVYjB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBdNz4Dy%2FROXTeXTbzslnOBlzY%2B6oxcsRkloNrF0gfEQDsRhliDnSsYmYpvUWFHJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y%2F8J3hB06be%2B56PPR0ZBHY2OW1t48WWd9xKFAFbT3Iq1NK%2BiNZQot6QPLfXtFvI1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tB8Oi0quDbfvGPUaOiIk0LoVedJEOs%2BCbucoMZteCTcqum5ag%2FTXiVOWMoKiIUal
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O%2F%2BfPW1VNRscVLwajNCJ5RxTVfzFP1mlXKGXgQ%2Fs74hpEB2%2BGVwKofsOfQ2Aiulk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HXdB3ZmGiGGeCapfsoiGGpPZ4wJwIGSbTKexXn24KQHWPYT6kDpJRWOdXuTqjdtL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LyPhQNVNBAHZvXPWUij3WjFYBju1En3d31kIleO5xgv5nLEFa3epRPhZV4M5pAAu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zkJF%2BoI7G5Onj%2Fv5iFERyeMIxdhWBCcWpU5NurHS7hBEOSW8VID37etlUifu54xD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJInbMUMJhHVF0ENBJna348mvBELaF%2Fu%2BfgLSBVxfVC3DqY0nA9UtkqrsErK8lOa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=njb5iQhEy73DkX3x11it3Z3dDbBujH92mi%2FwXoX32MtQE0hEM0Iuvy%2BttwneJdNM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xzja6%2BHj8D2%2BhT3i%2FBWNTfkWrTMVIePEFl%2FX0hU2V0%2FRVAqNIKMwQlU66zjfSlF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M1LGuovkBxq8IG7jN%2F%2F82x2MZZXQOZgz2tREBRju1YT7LfsQrUVflqlaOonY5EPU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=55EHsd7MDDdPd8a5ef8Ej6m38fWEUciwbPzUwixG1xjeaEYCfSXDDbpeb%2F%2FolCq9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2AfhWJFxW6YM7pkvxMuBEjjkN0QKoIa4%2BiFVILghlZeZiuXxQ5TzCELtlKgmHza2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FvnP%2BMXKL59AKlg%2FTU2pdciIIU0zr%2FS5zXW8T699EdLb9xKtJgqImzfSVWmQvWLZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QbhHot2eBvyN4hpJXM0kerjGqroqpQNni1iDkMElfq3HVoOSgPgvK2sOG9hgTjuq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1eBztB8nObcoahFKGBh29bwnxR8BxNIVRUIHbJjsmSoBitn%2FDAGfyvzzf0AHDjop
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xziEM3jsbPAkAdrotFsazHoz6EN10J8R%2Fza%2BhjesGzYRM3xMLH%2FvkvDxDeVnyneG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oCs0OxhRprLQgh0XkyGgKfdngZd55hsQhz1AibMMPDz5A5C6piG6VgoXE7fxu4yx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Af5JVElGzvi0m5E8gXJk058FdEpRev2ImJdZuYtpGWuYxJGTd0TRGmIutU7LGWzv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vlJDPkq5%2FuKBMtvt6kdhvznpCir87IInwz3vlMbYwsPu7SFLMf1PRoR5aon6uef%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3vMq6gO5WFkgbHcnp1wYzSBHsuseaesgzdk%2F2DpvlSkbChOSTeftTfcEdcaAVlx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bI8Dq%2FaDutC%2BL4voSsotSt3VUTrJVzD1IdQGRQXO4IV5omffrd0BRyXdAFlh9gzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=03Dp4IpMqCAUdzuhosWIqnrGX5anWm%2BVKBipjSmDTlENa3COzwXLsobrCikqjIIS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwGc%2FnGtRJbY4%2FM5jtwufvZyw0Aq%2FiHyWK61MCT%2BEG%2Fy%2BWKjzhPsC3JaxzDKbtUg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X1QOEDPezWpo9B62z7%2FtMWEr4i3ulFQTT8OHJ3rup5n7WxcE2jbRQoibXTBzI%2BuV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2x9C4cTqwQOP44l7no5dp4eGxTALQWWWVvoqePRtBLz1PddIcIjlKXORNH2hL1XU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z6EgfS1IpRk1XlYuJh19fh6QztwI%2FIqcTXZWM339K5kwCaomLEpePVqGkh59OAfB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F1fro1OU5ylRcjS6P917lT6STCoArSU1UY6pMAUTsuNoaU42ZzPmcdI7K5YT4Qv%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CDFV1%2B4jaCSZsBlq07cAEb9BPDrocnJ%2FLzmIxyQYd2L5%2Fd%2BwssPl1hIgkMNOY9L0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z99dhtO4oxtviuDC%2FNqpOSWbzczqCdF%2BYx6nLAIIun0PD%2BDxxccq%2FaePhka03e3r
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUaGlhd%2FCx1kVO8qjFsUarpzwa48YwMrB7mEDqbnDSxjdZSmVtcfzHjrRJa968mZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UVqkXZhLsF8j5D1mF6Y320xiPDIRwYQNtA%2BDwU1i46ECWiuqbtVbZDrWY41RAvnr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=st6sAO6BArR2X4TEWrYO5tFjucjdOhK6clFm7Q8pOCNamRSSqkHIWNrHj5AlOJ4J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J9qIWRtCKSHSw%2BE3%2BtUJrvaEvbeHFS2wAu1ydr%2BPYA0kot9kjS0GZFSZlQ%2B6Niot
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hwJ9gZmey2Z0oMJUi%2FLnTFU88bX4Eg9acr3Ktse381mppUBdKZYhDsC6EpWg5PO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFjQK%2BnCg9qxvEO6LtbcsqDlVXd8wKk5WhiPPsxa0MMSOyhWwep%2FNsTPhAsg0Sdw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E2kuLwGmQD7WOISUflrF32UFudT68BzhQzb9K3zxkLShY3xL9NNW22JVLW1EnV8P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b3ps1HN7XacRt9dy%2FRLp75f2aRrer5RQHurzpxPd6h55PGRdQ4GLbWStsYNIUhfk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DX88dZfatgUzgop81Nt6S2ek0PsZXUpAmz%2FEPfuRVrdvliHkvORZ%2FbLdfY0aotw%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jS8XcDRYpP8Q%2BpbKCDhr83SYl0fCwWvz58Y0XEwVZK3jE8G6ofej0u3TTxK3d0mq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eFX9LaU5HsTTllvpw7DG3kvK%2FHaUnJPpQU7vKLhGhYL5e2vhMERXDvHD%2BYIHx%2BgO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FWY0kjKUoaF6CjYULDi23ykwBVfX616WKXF9BctUFm8GLc4BfQbehS%2Fz8hRP7Afb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lg2LVenBI%2FRaa87Tm3GDNfO7R%2F%2FOkunevvxaou%2FUezOhq4Us0AuJXGRIQTgU4UW8

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 60327 INV 08/20/2025 160.00 83409 4 CDL PHYSICALS
8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 60328 INV 08/20/2025 300.00 83409 10 NEW EMPOLYEE PHYSICALS
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 60329 INV 08/20/2025 825.00 83410 RHS/RMS FIRE ALARM
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 60330 INV 08/20/2025 313.00 83410 BUSES FIRE EXTINGUISHER
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 60331 257337 INV 08/20/2025 41.88 83411 POSTAGE
8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 60332 33774 INV 08/20/2025 1,505.30 83412 RVK OPENING DAY BREAKFAST
7499 SOUTHCENTRAL KY 00000 60388 310637 INV 08/20/2025 94.50 83413 DUAL CREDIT
8820 STEENBERGEN FAR 00000 60333 257334 INV  08/20/2025 850.00 83414 PROFESSIONAL TEAM BUILDING
7754 THERMAL EQUIPME 00000 60392 33270 INV 08/20/2025 25,750.00 83415 RHS- HVAC PROJECT
7754 THERMAL EQUIPME 00000 60393 33270 INV 08/20/2025 55,000.00 83415 RHS- HVAC PROJECT
7754 THERMAL EQUIPME 00000 60394 33270 INV 08/20/2025 219,000.00 83415 RHS- HVAC PROJECT
7411 TYLER BUSINESS 00000 60334 33768 INV 08/20/2025 469.43 83416 AP CHECKS
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 60335 33725 INV 08/20/2025 766.04 83417 RADIO SYSTEM FOR NEW BUS
8220 WEST, BRANDY 00000 60310 INV 08/20/2025 39.48 83418 REIMB MILEAGE PBIS TRAININ
8432 wKU 00000 60400 INV 08/21/2025 2,000.00 83419 E. SHACKELFORD FALL SEMEST
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60297 33644 INV 08/20/2025 272.97 83420 3 BLACK ROCKING CHAIRS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60298 33641 INV 08/20/2025 179.93 83420 LITERACY SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60299 33722 INV 08/20/2025 59.61 83420 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60300 310623 INV 08/20/2025 804.65 83420 MARCHING BAND PROPS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60301 33628 INV 08/20/2025 59.68 83420 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FY 25/
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60302 33702 INV 08/20/2025 1,044.97 83420 TONER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60303 33703 INV 08/20/2025 122.20 83420 LITERACY SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60304 33626 INV 08/20/2025 1,747.05 83420 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FY 25/
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60305 33493 INV 08/20/2025 222.28 83420 FLOOR DECALS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60306 33700 INV 08/20/2025 305.70 83420 LITERACY SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60449 INV 08/26/2025 1,879.75 83420 FOOTBALL HELMETS
8624 AGPARTS WORLDWI 00000 60404 33633 INV 08/25/2025 338.25 83421 Classroom Instructional Te
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 60408 INV 08/25/2025 1,437.86 83422 DIESEL
7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 60409 33677 INV 08/25/2025 625.00 83423 DUMPSTER SWAP OUT
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 60452 33715 INV 08/20/2025 443,50 83424 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGE FOR
139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 00000 60410 33807 INV 08/25/2025 75.00 83425 TOW TRACTOR TO KABOTA
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60412 33427 INV 08/25/2025 7,504.25 83426 RHS-REPAIR
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60413 33427 INV 08/25/2025 3,605.53 83426 RHS-REPAIR
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60414 33427 INV 08/25/2025 1,528.78 83426 RHS-REPAIR
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60415 33427 INV 08/25/2025 5,099.10 83426 RHS-REPAIR
6354 COLES, MARK 00000 60432 33664 INV 08/25/2025 6,900.00 83427 SAND FOR SOCCER FIELD
8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00000 60417 INV 08/25/2025 5,250.00 83428 ATHLETIC TRAINER JAN-JUNE
8662 CPG 00000 60416 33685 INV 08/25/2025 1,970.16 83429 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8591 DEPT OF HOUSING 00000 60424 33679 INV 08/25/2025 200.00 83430 ELEVATOR INSPECTION
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60418 33856 INV 08/25/2025 50.40 83431 BUSINESS CARDS, BANNERS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60419 33856 INV 08/25/2025 320.00 83431 BUSINESS CARDS, BANNERS
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60420 310627 INV 08/25/2025 951.88 83431 Apparel for staff
8144 GIBSON TELDATA 00001 60421 33784 INV 08/25/2025 829.20 83432 SUPPORT DHP SERVER
8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 60434 INV 08/25/2025 14,488.75 83433 ARCHITEC- CULINARY ARTS PR
5198 HEINEMANN 00000 60423 33861 INV 08/25/2025 127.33 83434 WRITING UP THE LADDER GR 3
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60425 33706 INV 08/25/2025 3.00 83435 MVR'S
8656 LAMINATOR.COM 00000 60426 257339 INV 08/25/2025 234.73 83436 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
8729 LEGO EDUCATION 00000 60427 33770 INV 08/25/2025 1,439.55 83437 LEGO ESSENTIAL BRIC
8636 LEXIA LEARNING 00000 60428 33785 INV 08/25/2025 1,050.00 83438 LEXIA LITERACY
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k3xSKMLWidjjDzbSTKW1D13Y4z%2Fh35IReXf7Igixu4l655qnkdL5SFRdmfK%2BkAL0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FcPGAAUK261hZVHUL%2F7s0FWHVQQkLcoj9EekA9II19f7rkci%2FdS5jNiBbGMciqeW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XIth3lCyJkRZ8cGtq5gV%2Fcime3DIH7ef4iG68rn3RjvxzzwcYu4ujmxYONqy2N7D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QHYX7VGCTf81NZdeBZH2fkK8%2F85jwhXb4yyZ9XlzpYkhHg5n%2FmLK1PrM%2BqWB%2FVVx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zg7QMg9%2B%2BayxWZhEHzLMJ1xW3jVjsmLy7YWurdqvKgmd%2FCuJsA4Hc7IUwcZ2cAMp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BOJVyIjEyplnWdvPUNtI5CLvzag%2F2yZUJ1kIY5Y8A3%2FWt8EhKtwjzAOMQGItNlqX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IKiPh6%2F3qLwsqNRPUvof4R6ksTVV5zIMVy2i%2BttO4lTWzIak9cOyCMy%2FU7%2FKXMGq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aLuZp%2FHj35UeWjOnpyZZpI3oHNr264JIIi%2FLPazV3%2BWzMoN0nUlYzOBLoSZ4nWK3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VhsZROz5BaPMy%2FGAYJpsqdThlbZjCYyMnCf66UHd8zDP9J7oHT3t8CajL8xzfmHx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F8ifP9CqS1J1rKFpaE1rU4JcLBXKCHkVvMPpczWGs7z7mHPqEpMDKN36x%2B656KCj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4PiOBI%2FHqm3hWhWkIgTuIVVlpMR%2FMEMyEETtMEq%2BgNZp53hkXmM8x6ZRk7yEZaLK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fPOfV36uAJ9s80YkOpU2AcviXMZ67srNa4zKomEiEW0Y1NN0mGpsUMDrjWjyHLOm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iU4QtnsiJiM5CJmu6MY1%2FZg57BV02X%2FAxM8f9MYvoRki0Tk%2B5wpVAjN9fuMfbpWL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VTk%2BYS1%2FiTbpSLhsdiUUzpSie6e3Lb%2B9qPQ9YesjzccrqnJq4nHCm%2BZ0IXDrtBc6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pG9idgpDnSANtm5jcbGQKV%2BSDehIYix4ve7%2B45b4NHf%2FxUBYmNUoa4wMjJ98gaIu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZhoG%2BYwkpd9ZAtnYUKOSJA1vBaEF9zrONNhsvk4UE67BIYCeE%2BgRWRfCLQGy6kRn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CXznp1VoHAvz0U%2FJfc%2FtvdfbBJWpoRafwJgXEAk%2BGSDf%2FrwtzwJ4svtFtyt%2Bi4Tc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8C0bfZhf25Z%2BQzIXieu6sJcRnG%2B%2Bw32Lw%2FD7Mz6tnOaOALIxEupESgrkIuUMXvJC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NQvRB5bO95tRo3Q%2BCbI8j7gY%2FTAKK9qbpU7PqLw5kf65BBf4cPb7Li5fSvqmQAhh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Kj59JIStYvkd7gxSFn0a7S764F4tvA53Uh%2FyPaFAujnF1yYScAzKz%2BnWrGCPBltN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wqgcVfkejcdorg%2FumF0KK8BpK8A7bTMjtIla50Z65mLFQXbW8gVSzHGR5tFZaTr%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FYOvNvw7Y26NE70fg7XTzcdx7YbgPBmNLnxNWtQi6X8Xk4Dc3NZdp0qtv1HhWUQG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ggd%2B9ruaRtwNK2gsix5puJnK1pwcd7ChyNAlBpVqxJhBOVsB4HdQZkYDE1Zbolmw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nXhotm87sHKabFIOXfJKaFWXnLId4ID39NQYpkDp3fr7mCR6EY2LqIxsIlPejECE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=80m2%2FcZ9NC2tfrmptTi3HpKL0FtPga%2FEKYiSDCZo%2B3O9%2BVEUAaTEL%2FU9ZUUXzKmU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AmnHDCd1%2FitEcplktYvTQiL5sPmEjNxXMPtv0kwcz3XJtpihhJ34SyWGl6GAbJZ6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Otzwl7GdpWiF8%2BBSQFIS4S7vx8VTH0Nrgs1YNbSAA5QORCzcDL2NpmLT%2BSnRh1aO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vLaHURod52cM1cZHUD5a2EoR1G9FNDax6sYkn%2FjGyNFR0ZayzS5cWWP74KXhwbFI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyP4HoABG3Gs%2F4gVp0%2B2VY8XJzo76yAwJnXCiLPgj0MvHP8xY2E5sjL0HvUcfqH8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzLtRNp0vxfDTZ5ubZRYcgkbRukVssHWYgNYS4yJ8GUYxroBQ1QrX%2FkP%2B%2FhVd%2FMK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X%2FH7X3LMwfYBVXuGbjyHfe%2Fu0VxsdPqkResNWWYY3R0WI4FVPnGBI0BzuYRmIYN0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WF0hmx%2FVGoPaeKc7Vc%2FNSsDIjJ38jcpNC9ZyQnXC8rlVJwne2fnjmJQC8LYKgGe9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1t0QmDTqoOGoIJ%2Bn%2F4TY%2BYL2OrQ71YY4NecjwL9kw9Dvs9678Bm8qjJZHU7vyEXu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sd0sVP6Ztor2e9Hn4DD%2FeoJwH5ZAv5Gtv%2BSth0ix%2B1ugt4h5Eb0aK%2FJaVTuWg%2FI1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nbs5%2F0mayRmdEq9UsAlZgn15egLLIDsASNmcacgCTAQVJm0%2BuzMYFwc3%2BMPH%2BSn%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fguKNA3X482GkAKRiT6rebyOEkL8SvWSm8FVZ4xudh6T57DfVmClgjJ0MB51j54T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Tf3Mav09aDbrax4J0x1aae40SYZQi3%2FE1HZG7%2F5z8X5HugI759wmPAS%2FVNtN13b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YnqN2q2cwqtjqeVfME%2B6BLJ8vYQx7ebMDT7SfG3jaWQyHLrS%2BheU4VHf40oTiq8Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jp9O6R1rTcLHD5fKyfs2p5p2JlHSUCGCZPkkh7ufLhnBnQHKzYCCf%2BA4jF0VlYPK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jc6fMOfHXVDboy61%2Byk8zWEBEcLLF%2FsUyrs%2B0xoWbBQmDm84t1C9QylaE%2BA79TPM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Da6BiimMcIwQCfMCN2429UryecwV1ZFB1eXPw2I%2FEnkuW9%2FZMos9KQu1133RBs4y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fcjqq%2FElUHHmvoYwJF9n8ueGBMmQJwQCt%2B%2BU8gZPMJtAYlGysUInpt%2BZO7QIgo9x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kqePcurq1SVI6s6UhB%2BnyDf7N9DBHhN34u3whIM81bZlFBpcDZu%2B6GX1EZlcApYL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qHX8gc3%2BSzgY3XsXWxxRlZsonWmRk2mln%2BZ8ZJmawOFxuQIMXQe0dr4%2BAe5%2FQm1B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jiYk5NHBuPZRt1htZNn4gt1mGRGacxdPhS90uy1EkXvUdaq26TNamsXgPfUr131w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MT5si9C09jJUgpqgjtkpFR8EB2Q6Zy74hyCjGUGU5dBGmolIGmaMGwsbHDFVvzKh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IqH3BLgqCXgYmPd8j%2BKFSXApGQw0koFlXTiDsslmnSEm5%2BqIAdCDX2Q8IKwi2JtL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dO4NCnhTz7fVU3UCwx97sKweqzoWNSG26ES%2B2KPgbISMuxcmVa%2BrTsJ1ZTzmcghu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gg70TUVGoL9mToRc4cY1YFbL98yE9kkBvGo0Dx4%2FcxIDALs1UfmBXY9btBd2jItI

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 60430 INV 08/25/2025 6,613.48 83439 BUS SERVICES
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 60431 33136 INV 08/25/2025 588.00 83440 SES MULCH
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60435 INV 08/25/2025 3,961.44 83441 CYBER & SURCHARGE
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 60436 INV 08/25/2025 1,600.00 83441 25-26 NEW VEHICLE
8179 QUADIENT INC 00001 60437 INV 08/25/2025 214.68 83442 CO POSTAGE LEASE
8249 RENAISSANCE 00001 60438 33584 INV 08/25/2025 17,101.84 83443 ASSESSMENT PLATFORM SUBSCR
296 ROY'S BBQ 00000 60439 310638 INV 08/25/2025 61.50 83444 open House Staff Food
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60440 INV 08/25/2025 576.77 83445 TECH
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60441 INV 08/25/2025 25.00 83445 CO
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60442 INV 08/25/2025 786.50 83445 RHS
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 60443 INV 08/25/2025 786.50 83445 SES
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 60444 33742 INV 08/25/2025 374.48 83446 MARINE GRIP 24
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 60445 33305 INV 08/25/2025 27.50 83446 BELT
7180 SHIELDS, LANNY 00000 60433 INV 08/25/2025 240.00 83447 COACHING STAFF CPR TRAININ
8588 TURF TANK 00000 60446 33775 INV 08/25/2025 7,500.00 83448 TURF TANK ROBOT RENTAL 25/
5390 US BANK 00000 60447 INV 08/26/2025 56,490.08 83449 INTEREST BD24
7546 VARGAS, GRISELD 00000 60422 INV 08/25/2025 125.00 83450 REIMB MEAL KYCEL SUMMIT
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 60448 INV 08/26/2025 231.00 83451 COM SYSTEM RENTAL
8809 ABOVE ALL ACOUS 00000 60501 33478 INV 08/31/2025 35,378.00 83452 BAND WING CEILING REPLACEM
8285 ADT 00001 60480 33824 INV 08/31/2025 984.40 83453 REPLACE 6 SPEAKERS
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 60461 INV 08/31/2025 4,007.50 83454 SPEECH SERVICES AUG
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 60463 33684 INV 08/31/2025 7.38 83455 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60464 33684 INV 08/31/2025 402.50 83455 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60465 33684 INV 08/31/2025 150.91 83455 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 60466 33684 INV 08/31/2025 151.80 83455 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 60467 33684 INV 08/31/2025 65.46 83455 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 60502 33791 INV 09/03/2025 161.25 83456 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGES FO
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60469 33676 INV 08/31/2025 1,275.00 83457 SES REPAIR DRAIN BY KITCHE
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60470 33678 INV 08/31/2025 16,825.00 83457 SES REPAIR BROKEN LINE LIB
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 60471 33806 INV 08/31/2025 5,688.00 83457 STAD REPAIR RESTROOMS
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 60476 33688 INV 08/31/2025 386.01 83458 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 60477 33688 INV 08/31/2025 261.35 83458 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES FY 25
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 60462 257348 1INV 08/31/2025 37.36 83459 STRAWSBERRIES
8662 CPG 00000 60473 33685 INV 08/31/2025 72.60 83460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60474 33685 INV 08/31/2025 35.90 83460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60475 33685 INV 08/31/2025 1,241.46 83460 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
1010 CRABTREE FURNIT 00000 60478 310606 INV 08/31/2025 11,212.74 83461 STOVES,REFRIDGERATORS, MIC
7976 ECC PRESSURE WA 00000 60479 33811 INV 08/31/2025 12,000.00 83462 PRESSURE WASH STADIUM, OUT
580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 60481 INV 08/31/2025 40.50 83463 REIMB SUPPLIES
8826 GLISTENING AUTO 00000 60482 33822 INV 08/31/2025 100.00 83464 TOw BOX TRUCK
212 GOPHER SPORTS 00000 60483 257344 1INV  08/31/2025 454 .86 83465 PE SUPPLIES
5374 HOBART CORPORAT 00000 60504 33789 INV 09/12/2025 400.25 83466 DISHWASHER REPAIR AT HS
5830 JKM TRAINING, I 00000 60484 33872 INV 08/31/2025 339.80 83467 ONLINE TRAINING E.CASSETTY
8636 LEXIA LEARNING 00000 60485 33871 INV 08/31/2025 481.25 83468 5 ENGLISH SUBSCRIPTIONS
8804 LIGHTHOUSE TRAI 00000 60486 33819 INV 08/31/2025 143.10 83469 CONTAINER RENTAL
6286 MATHIS, VICKY 00000 60498 INV 08/31/2025 38.64 83471 REIMB MILEAGE TO GRREC
8403 MULCH OUTFITTER 00000 60488 33137 INV 08/31/2025 1,176.00 83472 SES PLAYGROUND MULCH
8823 PARLAYNE OUTDOO 00000 60489 33808 INV 08/31/2025 3,600.00 83473 SOCCER FIELD TOP DRESS
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 60503 33698 INV 09/26/2025 6,011.76 83474 JULY/AUGUST MILK DELIVERY
Report H H
Usgr: generated g?é%iég?ﬁ 10:37 Page 5

Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1oGPIE06cozBBlaGd0t%2BL78RoJ3iOelSnOGyJU1gksM97PazhK6hE%2BLQ5juaqK0y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9%2FACfViZP%2BERZuJgxnCq1w0GAMeS7Eh3Zpil3RkiGH52PP7rkspSitLUtPlv8hd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G4HcAfkQKWGiOFzSTBNiI%2B1XLxQAdoXtqCzJVBSG%2F2KEXc%2BZ01%2F%2F%2FyedWi7ndo%2BE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hEyNZV%2F%2FuJX92VeKjaTJaK3BccMNmfefw4YnNneHZkNhiYLSubQAxERyf6ISoLKe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iGchULn9dNWBqN73fHtgzXNRMSIPf9P566q%2BkBQXkmkCBDetZX1POMpcdXPMPuP%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQk0x6OiOXek7oo%2Bcytiqc4aAJxUEzbRBnFwi%2B%2BAPZY2KJoS5JUU1xM%2BOl6WuulX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=09SHycVD27CSxVDJnNyoYbL1GwuBId2Ppu69uu7kY8sy%2Bc2kHDh7Vo1WIIKoyT9R
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BCNGMqe4F9uQ%2FMs20iG2bqgF1Jka0G9iD6XVGWYTWscAbpItg7L%2FjcLBgI0qZvE4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HKLnK%2F2iGj5KfQvFprIDiIXTTOAe%2FDX4QmXlwJ7%2FnvxN4CIMQF8Ao2T17LfaCQaO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1KUP%2Bq8O%2BOnWhy7%2FuwoOVZKjwi11g4iwtS%2BwyfOiCAhnnerHk6%2F5aym0YzU6cTZZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AQw9hIwvcRart8JXsSoJ66xSs%2FLK5KNqTPTcRwLQmp0xuVIIDQ1YO5f6HStOEf7s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S1qhRZhXgoIjN8lpixSwJ7MKU5n62K%2Fmwgku6ShCFMzYZlK5TjGhiRB9AI4eRo5u
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oIt0Mv7tz%2BTBbzvRzJa%2B5PK9%2B9TyWT%2FcwJQP63J2mEUB22urWekYipeBwn9pRYMU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MFea2%2FDvgXQbb5ELSdpdhCXrCVi7yZe%2BuVRkZQvb6WSHTSFDRqGWw7IMeOQt9fTD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xvOt9tQBnIe7lPHUki8aNxTYdz4thNnU2HQGC8zsQsSZaMAk4cRtE0cfqTj9uba1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=S%2F654vi3pgQX6kOCPt2Z%2BrXpl84p1XzBps9aZEzPGKHTwgVT%2B36dnfrHSryQesXg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CG1pCj9M%2Fdlv%2FUbBbvEp2l%2FKFReVwC%2BrEuSp7E%2BCiX5SDzqnMdn1K1VQ%2BGlGsNt8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q3f2%2FTzvmEVmMRJ2i0UnPhFZclkaqbJKxYkB4Wyz%2FvI7AH4RnBVlEI5v%2Brm6tRus
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KjlmuJ7Q3G1QR9FIyX7LvS8y2cC1xQzgdZouqnvkvf1ed8RhL95bfWYuQcKiR336
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F6s0ETcH7C%2F186yXYk8AnhdiJKneFnnWf24q5DZSmctekHYj8c1A%2Bo%2BOBJYX%2BpTw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EPErEPL9bEyy8tDIi5RrSws2NJ5ymT8jTBIVlSzgN2dEKK4jF5JJMGGKeKWmnWVD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WO3ahuUHgND2VyPDv8gOqVuLMLfYDXQgQ%2B5W6q1dJ0AWb%2Br%2FTUJ4Jiqx2cingBaV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mpgu5JcmFiIkxpR89nsj7r0iil2hiKmjPOxo2vSBgLoU2cjuLrjXUERpv5kukSxO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LivnLy9vbekBJo4jKr9GMTa4We9C35WVhE%2BC8auc4eC32F6a5wX0r9CDW3hhFQ5o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7bWLGmvNLk%2BKd9OXH6CjxfvWT2gqo%2BF6YOrf%2BwiNVAid9dq1ZS%2FaTXx%2Bdf0w%2Fm1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4jAKfLGMtJV6j6lKsNvBLufKLISaB8B9uSWNqQoILrJYWcVxbSa53RSJ2sHBY6d
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QlvKyuUgFW4bWorjwkKD%2F1FEBxoVVd7adCLKrMjPmk9Qq2OrPa6LnG6%2FIh6wZWiV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BaRdYqNqMRwRUInK0JZCFmXWa8fr03oMpMMdLUkYIqqrzDWf92kuOSMAFEWeVZq5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UbqmerS2UwMejHLSwWhbThxvkCWVJMRpTBLGB8WTGIVOYv08kpTuR881K9yhfo%2FG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NcuZ3T5H5eBzONMJBTcl58H6Z8UI5hh0SY%2FkNTot1qlrE5RYT4wrz8%2Bap1DrJ35p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gRgo0gMLcPScyaLqKKG%2FhFTfCp0EL59s360%2BA77rK%2B4933fmUs79pR9GujFLOsEU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wQ4tiP8GbqF3IEHer5EvHwLorHQy%2F6%2BpdbXW004CKl3kRdl1QdKsSfbu6bE39lfJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QCp4KkI8%2FME8rMSjHN2xzkONO1IAWJ%2FNL%2FfEvcYe3cM9EopCkoPZdBji5A5iUxbh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N%2Bj9I%2FgscAJod6j%2FEPG0ENeAGsP9074e7uL3R8ECOZEnnfFIsp%2BPsxNmuMnN7HB8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QV37Lbh%2Bh8h9RFrG9VGmPcnbmKmg7lTHcxHA%2Bir8%2B93bZoxlhAVQMORwZ%2FaHzw4w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QoU41Ux5cBu0IGrH8HjS4m38VZ82uwH8kzq1daCP%2BMI3ZgJtBCzqqvGXSY2O0nHN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xxRRRwAQ%2FBOeifGsdk16jCnw6je6ucU2lBpD%2FRdXjhDQdFa9JUJhPaBoU8LHocfl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rsImWztMKH5XM1kPhPWTaWtRTXNd79QAAab5QGtQRlXTb0p2tAT0C%2Fo3NznzlJIE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vvjvXd36rzWHo879lpApz3KWm7bFceLPmMawH1JdXHThninuydgkIOGBTO5GCfzN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0ALDuDUqEHs%2BMnCUElEmxwt4RKpOsYHa%2FNz2PxuxAo9OiS1Un8qf7HMQCa1FZg9Y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FpBQfrZuRJLaVk3gkADM%2BgmdAPsH%2F2cZ%2FkSNJqnN1N7XcPyNCLbAMDDi%2FUfXDocA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0YGWRftLfDk2UpKUVK2qJO329AoCiTgsJsA%2FlFDlIt7nGxEyYq6ExTOfICfZGwOk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DsoPveVp%2FM1Ergn60g1C0JvA9vvBy5yOu%2Bm6pWQVtcr%2Bj%2B%2B%2BF2NAVUYzbgSadCyN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nLEeEMfEJZT5kLF7GXpUpVMy1Y5eqFLpZg%2Fis4h09%2BEHQpbllSEFLmq8hb1D7FLF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0hOPwzX%2F%2BZh5pt7schYtqIijjwUyMC7T5%2FTV55KSJhGu%2Flh9jpE5XIKE0JuqmqaU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJRCrh2Yx%2Fc%2B1KtK3UESj2mR3TtasIm49OSfY%2B3gQojPKafftnv62KeCXH3VjyFl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xHXPn4%2FIxnfgVgjTjimUvtyS%2FqNMlHjbL%2B2qDd7%2Fabw4X%2F8fxk1DYbaPzFo%2FfwrF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ql2uHhu5ak2k1T0KcrT5jUQnP4bDKNn7hm%2FE3Cm3%2BQ1m8vcPN7a2jSMMIgmbTa6z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uilMnr4QExJnW1c92cM%2F9puFc%2FDjLVuZlsVs14CiALAXjU30pxMqdU%2FQHqwI0%2FFp

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 60490 310639 INV 08/31/2025 119.85 83475 Lease on postage machine
6420 ROSE, LISA 00000 60491 310643 INV 08/31/2025 75.16 83476 Reimbursement for food bou
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 60492 33743 INV 08/31/2025 54.00 83477 DURAMAX & 24MAGM
226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 60493 33743 INV 08/31/2025 370.56 83477 DURAMAX & 24MAGM
7256 SOLARWINDS 00000 60494 33632 INV 08/31/2025 264.00 83478 DAMEWARE MINI REMOTE CONTR
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 60497 33737 INV 08/31/2025 3,723.00 83479 MAINT/CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES
8801 THE SHOPPE ON T 00000 60499 310609 INV 08/31/2025 2,500.00 83480 RETAIL STORE EQUIPMENT
8714 what chefs want 00000 60505 33790 INV 09/30/2025 699.65 83481 FFVP PRODUCTS FOR SES
8802 XTOOL US INC 00000 60500 310611 INV 08/31/2025 4,998.18 83482 LASER EQUIPMENT
8821 MATH STACKERS 00000 60487 257328 1INV 08/31/2025 481.00 83483 MATH LARG FOAM #'S
155 PNC BANK 00000 60510 33892 INV 09/04/2025 639.36 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60511 33892 INV 09/04/2025 729.36 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60512 33892 INV 09/04/2025 729.36 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60513 33892 INV 09/04/2025 639.36 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60514 33892 INV 09/04/2025 93.83 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60515 33892 INV 09/04/2025 164.57 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60516 33892 INV 09/04/2025 104.94 83484 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60520 INV 09/04/2025 154.70 83484 A.COLLINS HOTEL LITERACY L
155 PNC BANK 00000 60521 INV 09/04/2025 154.70 83484 M. BASHAM HOTEL LITERACY L
155 PNC BANK 00000 60522 INV 09/04/2025 145.44 83484 K. JONES HOTEL LITERACY LE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60523 INV 09/04/2025 648.00 83484 FINGERPRINTING 07/11/25-08
155 PNC BANK 00000 60524 33555 INV 09/04/2025 1,130.00 83484 ADMIN RETREAT DISTRICT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60525 33555 INV 09/04/2025 1,281.84 83484 ADMIN RETREAT DISTRICT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60528 33546 INV 09/04/2025 458.34 83484 KSBA SUMMERS LEADERSHIP IN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60530 257312 INV 09/04/2025 752.70 83484 GALT HOUSE - CONFERENCE 07
155 PNC BANK 00000 60531 33767 INV 09/04/2025 441.87 83484 RVK MEET DESSERTS & DRINKS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60534 33738 INV 09/04/2025 1,240.00 83484 AASA NATIONAL CONF & MEMBE
155 PNC BANK 00000 60536 33773 INV 09/04/2025 2,090.00 83484 RVK MEET DISTRICT PD LUNCH
155 PNC BANK 00000 60537 33670 INV 09/04/2025 1,730.00 83484 SOD FOR FOOTBALL & SOCCER
155 PNC BANK 00000 60538 33670 INV 09/04/2025 1,310.00 83484 SOD FOR FOOTBALL & SOCCER
155 PNC BANK 00000 60508 33892 INV 09/04/2025 6.36 83485 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60509 33892 INV 09/04/2025 6.36 83485 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60517 33892 INV 09/04/2025 22.31 83485 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60518 33892 INV 09/04/2025 51.64 83485 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60519 33892 INV 09/04/2025 49.07 83485 KACTE CONFERENCE GALT HOUS
155 PNC BANK 00000 60526 33717 INV 09/04/2025 17.13 83485 LUNCH EXPENSES FOR RETREAT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60527 33717 INV 09/04/2025 40.00 83485 LUNCH EXPENSES FOR RETREAT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60529 33724 INV 09/04/2025 17.50 83485 NEW BUS REGISTRATION
155 PNC BANK 00000 60532 33769 INV 09/04/2025 60.27 83485 PD FOR DISTRICT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60533 33769 INV 09/04/2025 44.89 83485 PD FOR DISTRICT
155 PNC BANK 00000 60535 33773 INV 09/04/2025 50.00 83485 RVK MEET DISTRICT PD LUNCH
155 PNC BANK 00000 60539 33705 INV 09/04/2025 10.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60540 33705 INV 09/04/2025 20.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60541 33705 INV 09/04/2025 10.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60542 33705 INV 09/04/2025 30.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60543 33705 INV 09/04/2025 30.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60544 33705 INV 09/04/2025 20.00 83485 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60545 33555 CRM  08/04/2025 -6.54 83485 CREDIT HOLIDAY INN
155 PNC BANK 00000 60546 INV 08/04/2025 56.94 83485 TRANSPORTATION MEETING BRE
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bzs0UIHLiAWJ%2F00RmJ39m4Dlz5zEfsEW7Bu6HSlofZmFPA99M%2FZZSEcndX2PQYVY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KPXvCq7wdqQWuDPcx0oWOEveg%2FAt%2FT6UzPkRUt17RHn8u1GO6o53UhTIDCfBru3X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NbWee3zPmazz033W1SmbFWv39I3EnqvU1suotaY2DMAHJJ4Mt7FqBdUhW3EbI1BK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Bai6QVKpfnyvWOcRRCgo4mgKjW8Rq4gXgLEy1wxwDVmVArTjFEbBVsIMAb6st3RV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDQBNZ2LLJzqcCLvLPdXNhnsacZGLA1lfrJCTEdwaTc4s%2FEs%2FnUf1%2F89i22U7Gk1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xXiFaLelJNVwpwdKt2oESseGJZOJa6Rd7MPtRPNCVZEE8uO3ItJgY4x23LuylvPN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EtIWcepgYAis%2FUeGxS79M20iAN3CPULKYXjEI1Qf8lnup4wCwbP9f2Zen6Xz7R7V
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KZx8b%2FaLeWsHbr8UpaXtqDXvBOuamrUPOBbdpk4mBiB3SNyKidYDl8TKR7jEizdd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6tC2fcuH8F3FbPUqqTn9jfjvzXkwR23OCO0CfqI1Kowp9SoS7NWSXTk6i7x8IYOV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YG3xMXeflHQ3XIKF4STh3topkfkufoP9zdgeWH8JuHiDhYuYiR3pJoNtEuwcA03y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IihkveEueEuh4db4wdOrPTDZbqeentHiX38yZASlyLl6L3y5gvkbHV%2F8fncFlhox
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Z9rJMR%2Fx%2FTHYfdIee%2FbXoXBbcyVnz85QXbARGurX9WCwiI59UGQcvqVubbiAhoj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mCyt7txsYk2Nx3fGf68JAx5NqhtgBoUGOMNrnB%2BNDdzApGLN3OoMRaNK3oJ86bvo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DUnSnscBgwdF%2BLOPPs8mwcDr15AJSH1jpU5IiBvfr3hANljkGMhwFRojirxrLIbc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5rii0hj1KfOlTB1zV7Wt4p0Bkm6TBpjJLK4htROEqAmwdVcHiIifUNBuWyVGGOrr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sriiw7aRNcMKuKz%2FBh5okCLQFy0EYepJZLlrRTu9V%2By7etN7Se1tBDFSwtrG5kBA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vTxH749qmkgLg9oS82eim%2BzoJajEPIjTNQHVDGSmOt0%2FanBhdXKf9hNVzhBYO9cw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BX4lLBE7Bih6e2FRmjZN3lU3MXXft5liM7%2FsZ9zzvtm7DGXN6%2FWUxHGZcRW1HdnM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pFmfLXr4qquFsQBN%2F0kdLmL9bocmE3JuZhdF%2BdPcNar5bU8cBL3kvcHTp5Lx9sNd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WzoJFksHo%2Fp94m%2BijLg35QqOqfpLM3x1pC0UTxBYyos2ZJ%2BoRk6JxjZ9DP1Q9Z6l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kg43JhCcc63doP08fdGsqqoZoDIPF91TjJx5VLmi6gf99BSaC4R92gY1ypWK7daR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcD8liqWjl%2FTjcZHnsZccEVigQ3x%2F3X7lx7hOC2jahW6i27QPVZKl9DHHGsG4Ypx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2B9FdarnKZQmZT2PzYUIRJpN9d06dBeGpF1Q1Kdql3NfBeU9OQpCxOcVP66dcrQ4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7g%2Bsw%2BjYw4w%2B9N81UdFfeZaKMPINgHqqomNWWn4Bn6CWzM9FAAtHFb3yJotH1pf8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AUE3goYxaXnepHPXP6DJGPkYdOCL583sjXmeVJzwfVAaiIh6ATH%2BARGhnK6uqTWv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IIhbGJidO%2BQLU8ndRoCxtiDs3ys2G68492ZKWYP%2FFYb8R5AOJaddijWF0h7zS7jL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TeZfUbvJvrcEaXe5XOX04fFNZEwZL3QZ6%2FxjfDOsDjQOuY%2FVrEFtoxKYjK3rue%2B8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9YwEJFABdNKpYQN3XUpHquKVl5F94PTiiOOjLWPgIfmeTASQW0yFmR1pChl8sXAA
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cv06qyd0wc8x9pBe50X41rLZgMNnjNdf9cKE6%2FnaHjQexEViy4QnQEFgUCaDNHm0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ECRI3V06q%2Fm2xeVmeKk15hK1NH3dNfQmecIkVLmybqqnaLppKljmpEvcDSj5Aqew
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=am%2FbAXT5JxvP4XbjefdxjSe4pamN1wcv4ouBjCzc4rxMV%2BSxIjIeM%2BujPGcK4tfc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wDCLRAL%2Bt1B59jrdXrPzFFc%2FUjc0ZDDNzbN5FPYha9HfzsbD%2F8BcIO2owTb9Cqi4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2ByEeD%2FsdGhF%2FpYYoNg3m6vkLtazd56unJA%2F%2FbivuNW5nA0TBt3zphNP1bdoJEtS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WeTupN5qzFqU3Y8GzXfLVheNtSS3l%2BREyOF32Prr4hHmHzyGj5JYVhKyzcPC67a1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EZZqyDZTOhjwfjjV%2BIh6EnjwdJDwY8Ig9RqWPKLZIs0U46NNkXlrxBsgTA7ql6Tf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZZA03cz%2Buwkr9laqLtwBozcJqbtm%2BYSZc2q%2BQpGJRBZVXt%2FXukIR9C39H7BxMXc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BNZ%2FjsJjNJLfpIFvg2Wt9mS5lAW2M9IQbWPhhAyQ2l8XOjMbhmNSYG4R4t0LDARN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=k5TkxdWoxLiouomCueDJ%2B9ztja20jO6obWyCNF9QDYlzGsDFftEWngJvDp4tEh7a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xBSKYmuvP4T08qW9EdMTYNypbYB0f67EyJph%2BlpubE%2BFcasvIAxwZVnDJtGqJ%2FeZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G3k2emVyw4l%2FeC3RLfXpTK4FKImqW43tnL6R4csRUOaibSSG7OgFoOzTfv%2BCusxM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=86aAAV1xFXxfnP0whKqCtJ9UFGT8ckQKGenLU1Oi9iKL2FE8OV5VneF3k0pDKFYQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sv%2FHLZjFU1tmRYV4GfU35EdrYo6%2FPUlHw%2FDYIntoT9g5jSocMB84wx4LC9OZ68yn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UK8BgfEmse%2BdYfu94xUxPeYqDJYS0wsfhHHjEHoH1KSvV2KPvTp%2Bl6bX6XXq%2BEq0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zcYnEhACaGV1g822%2Fd940pbpXX0SkDTh3j%2BbImmvNUT3TdLUWD%2FWzc4nZCfZCoff
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Q71ZUKc7LNDIC%2FOBwa8GsDdhrDN%2BWGNZLszL%2Fu60IB7%2BefTEYfgRfXyHANjuiLom
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jDVG5aFodsgmvnCpYMuPjxopdPZf6vgnKsEPpEL2qG7bBPw5x9CwMqWpv4k6y8vz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EACBZLSspKOAyHcmHg%2FBv9KpJWwJd9CMqbo%2BEkcyZAygB0DIx30F8dEzLfpz2QSW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5RVMoswrJLV8XZSP%2B78j2sN%2B4CPjWAlicO3qMFKETDnk2QDeNFbKSvl5c2Y0OCd%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SGZr3NWMJk2xYYlDAC2kS4rpZBINuw5m1se8OJ3FDuYN%2F%2FtcI7M6jbNULQ6P3%2FZn

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8285 ADT 00001 60559 33820 INV 08/31/2025 1,234.72 83486 SES REPLACE CONTROLLER DOO
7812 ALPHA MECHANICA 00000 60560 33823 INV 08/31/2025 3,497.50 83487 ROOF UNIT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60550 501573 INV 08/31/2025 438.11 83488 IPAD ACCESSORIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60551 33704 INV 08/31/2025 921.99 83488 LITERACY RESOURCES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60552 33630 INV 08/31/2025 358.90 83488 PRINTER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60553 33613 INV 08/31/2025 74.48 83488 SPED OFFICE SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60554 33626 INV 08/31/2025 97.38 83488 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES FY 25/
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60555 33692 INV 08/31/2025 208.89 83488 BADGE HOLDERS AND PACKING
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60556 310625 INV 08/31/2025 63.07 83488 RECEIPT BOOKS, FILE FOLDER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60557 33635 INV 08/31/2025 988.00 83488 TV WALL MOUNT, WIRELESS GA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 60558 33720 INV 08/31/2025 287.73 83488 LEXIA HEADPHONES FOR LITER
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 60561 33707 INV 08/31/2025 281.00 83489 PORT-A-POTTY RENTAL FY 25/
8662 CPG 00000 60580 33685 INV 09/09/2025 216.90 83490 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60581 33685 INV 09/09/2025 168.36 83490 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60582 33685 INV 09/09/2025 565.03 83490 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60583 33685 INV 09/09/2025 309.98 83490 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
8662 CPG 00000 60584 33685 INV 09/09/2025 155.12 83490 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY
580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 60563 INV 08/31/2025 1,675.02 83491 VISION IMPAIRED AUG
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 60617 INV 08/31/2025 453.66 83492 TEACHER APPRECIATION GIFTS
7483 GREEN RIVER REN 00001 59968 33301 INV 06/30/2025 2,162.30 83493 LIFT
6775 H & R AGRI-POWE 00000 60566 33817 INV 08/31/2025 7,765.47 83494 CLUTCH REPLACE TRACTOR
8221 HEGGERTY 00001 60585 33867 INV 09/09/2025 299.04 83495 CURRICULUM FOR PRESCHOOL T
1017 HICKORY HILL GA 00000 60586 33696 INV 09/09/2025 75.00 83496 FUNERAL FLOWERS
6813 KENTUCKY MIRROR 00001 60568 33818 INV 08/31/2025 2,024.00 83497 RMS REPLACE DOORS, RHS OFF
6813 KENTUCKY MIRROR 00001 60569 33818 INV 08/31/2025 5,345.00 83497 RMS REPLACE DOORS, RHS OFF
6813 KENTUCKY MIRROR 00001 60570 33818 INV 08/31/2025 5,192.00 83497 RMS REPLACE DOORS, RHS OFF
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60572 33706 INV 08/31/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60587 33706 INV 09/09/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60588 33706 INV 09/09/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60589 33706 INV 09/09/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60590 33706 INV 09/09/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 60591 33706 INV 09/09/2025 3.00 83498 MVR'S
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 60618 INV 08/31/2025 416.78 83499 LIFE, AD&D INS
8710 PERRY PHYSICAL 00000 60573 INV 08/31/2025 1,612.00 83500 PT SERV AUG
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 60574 33744 1INV 08/31/2025 1,091.79 83501 REPAIR GMC 3500
8822 THE STEPPING ST 00000 60575 INV 08/31/2025 4,165.00 83502 SPEECH SERV AUG
5540 TYLER TECHNOLOG 00000 60592 INV 09/09/2025 1,645.59 83503 APP HOSTING FEE 10/1/25-12
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60594 33733 INV 08/31/2025 23.94 83504 COMPOSITION LITERACY NOTEB
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60595 310628 INV 08/31/2025 55.53 83504 staff Meeting
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60596 33857 INV 08/31/2025 113.35 83504 CO VAULT/KITCHEN SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60597 33860 INV 08/31/2025 72.70 83504 BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60598 INV 08/31/2025 98.02 83504 ITEMS FOR STAFF
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60600 33735 INV 08/31/2025 54.89 83504 BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60601 33735 INV 08/31/2025 23.04 83504 BUS CLEANING SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60603 310624 INV 08/31/2025 289.46 83504 SCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60604 33721 1INV 08/31/2025 43.94 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60605 33721 INV 08/31/2025 85.82 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60606 33721 INV 08/31/2025 51.96 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60607 33721 INV 08/31/2025 337.06 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1%2FkFQkbzzKOAp0Q9X%2FFtD5wnY9z2xtqxhxpZxN5U%2BDaUMQoVjvt5vSXgLzbY1hDN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rjIxaZimKO198Nc8Yvk%2FdyRh1llTegKqw03v0phJKoGHt1z6B6R96GYgrqSLIzZc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iKdxfOsboZr7fnJakpImVh6oehh1uEga9edb2DjGFtQzxgV26UglPNMRjTKZEElZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RPeCIIe0Y9QuocIreGkOjbMHwncMV4E6avDKvqZn8v4yru%2BBX6EdkrWrHvxcPWWz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TP7uCnVjty%2FKtyPxgpD5nhSqBTBQ%2Bq1SJ%2FSc6Wen8vNmvBSZBbA6b24DVBUoELBT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hsgWxOd%2FRVVAia%2BpVxlLOD%2Fmak2qC%2BInzBzImfCNDbod5RFYvLI%2FbltKyf%2BvJ1HB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ThHGqMKe4TdXX83EQceXCgZYvL7Nk%2BrWKnTkH7VfMipEo6MoCSIVKGAuhkE600pW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MD4c3HmB7ZqeC%2BzOaF0K9H1NxuyjLvCzkgXGKWIFyNgU0%2FASQwDROl1UeUuNZaXv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CMjX8rYOEbaZ7lfczPfu37pKC09SWvrO5wDbbLJpvEt%2BIx%2BeHcWOMHd8UiyiiTfg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b0yMxgVeAjvV9q1MuAtTqLF48pmKOYEYHnVZ%2BAZ8iVRaj7Azna26fxayS4pa8rup
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hC3nGF7tYXAPkOi4MDDG5UwfqqfzhV7KCABf6PaHWlY3GbvPZJYRQhbnE1TdY6IF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsG6U%2FG0LdXQgEz16bU%2BpkIFoHBpSCQX%2FM7i0dsXH5hvVGSFn8H%2F0SyLGvPdPM4f
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3eYlHjpJprXst9LmInyQRkmA4XVEU2OPIcB8BMVwCtLMGOmzhKPcf%2BVLzduG0H5b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DcAmi5DxXrBhATFM1jTAu002U0T6AgdX08gDThKZ%2BCyqYU%2B27dgbxyECcN%2BPSJ1N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=13SESOE6nZyD0fKCTGa3%2F9z3B3UnycxENtw2ngu8UZrN6LPA%2FuWF1eyMVQIkbHgD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mJplJDngmqW9pFAVdeJuITXR6%2BXxoz8CVydibZQmu7p5c35Rp%2BinEQvefEyDLEiV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvN3ziCkJVN120AyG5h%2B0oaJHr2ydDKGbVOzXPbm7CncJSrUrvH%2BvKAS4BTuKMpv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vc%2F7ct7m39Oq%2BBjmLV2OJc59j9nRt6D3cga0h7U9Jf%2BCondKvO2gFTlk%2BmhwOFoI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8FW%2Fkk638wykrawv2jqxtVjN%2F3t0l5QWem1iiKdj6EYqPhtZxOaVybTYcNTMIYgB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=175E9YOvUZQCnXQKv46x7kQQnZkCYGmBvvQTmLrD7DgoQmRjZRVaBfOLnUX94tFM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zxKt79sl21wdqiw%2FItbhkqxKyVcyoUCuV5y2qmcWnnOjDCbOnytO%2FNZFY6lvfVT%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4GtvtUMcQjPRKMy4t87efLHD%2BFA6Y1vTEuTH1JeM%2Brm9zj%2BHCOkevIZTyEZUSzXn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4MX6GIFP5mce7xTev8uz4Wy6CMr%2F0W2POGp6EMSwsWtNIaC82CbBce4eI8zg2azj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dGd75szpnobYVkx2MG1MTeHgDH4x697OCF6sXppjZqp8lMYZ1%2FOE5q0HspTPc13s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=siOXw%2FNGeMzY8tautNRPTqOq7Wf%2BOo%2BwqaNiq%2Fv74MGJhohLISIwKQWi9N2uwpmK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FqijUaoNPtDHY06JXrmGUL09JAqAfA3OtaZq3dadJvg9s3hJlPh0ZloJ8EuTzmlp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DayjVTPUle%2BGweOhSYj3vvXe63u0Fg18CcdkVcXldIFapBMii6ryAI9GKcZi8nt%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uJy3YbDcHG0o8yeIqahFmdEOEMy%2BbEjqVEBsnd4DQ7tIeSszUXhV5tRBXxu82A36
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DNGtzviJIYbPg7cUWuFZvEm2VoROHv8HU5WC4e0%2BfLM4w%2BBLRtKb8dzLMfaPQtU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RB99iTJ1p%2BC%2F3tIPSvLCiGjj34AvkUg%2BTwyYHvvte38a3z78KHhXSjhMTKVv6B0i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e5HqCw8C1UvyZH8KIOmvBxb78QKR6aj6%2FoBkpotFEeoz7V2npwuS2eb6n4z8%2BYJW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xKcy9dC05%2BDFE%2BdKaImDZ3yjRv4u3zbdGI0k1278qLpcb%2BzJvNmLxpwNEwz7F561
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XsAKDhTnuP04RNKra%2F%2BRDN3SX%2FfmBj4jIdSGlwWR1i7hE89zOiwtUeWDXd8jyCiE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fLtQXz1up4Zv1FyBEGBxJKkGimqQ%2FSi4k%2BvpuRkzJU5XSyo5ycM6%2FPx09oqBnAxD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p9KD5bPPl%2F3ekiVuc13NeUZ3feuYXolUi41Yw0wU78VI%2BKboammKZYDoqnPJPgfZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RoURgrUuxyGXB5yABf7XxxyIW9uNV7ed7hGIU6Os%2FGwDUYBnMHGzVvEsEhgBL4uD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9PbEDBkcmIbEAsTpJMogW21Q6BPPyNhq2HNXh8biZjrUUxAgcm5eYQ2BEtB2jEeN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0zrP9%2BXh%2BFliGsv7jIdxLmWSvVIP4vJIBRsoRVksX1QrID8rZ4IXkC90Fqmfg8Ls
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0dYZFoP8qgHpgkSyIAZUvtIebYjlqnq75Y1hwGYFtpL7pV6IBzAfMG5FDIvpBtuR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aNgV2DMSJFimz43x%2BJLmsfkkZUwJUS4ggvEfpE%2FH%2FcXvvkpMyPHg2PTOO9sODf0A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YXlDsc7WqgahcMqvJqGh0%2FR6bo2EAh3CFBIJazHwU8VyuA1yrzBqQrk7v%2BIONqqK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w3L3B8r7%2FuFkZkt7gFvZ8kz7iVshOQjL4E3Bwj2TbjoSf%2FT1uRLeeypy9NRbkEui
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j7h30gWU8kG1ORSrHU5Sdq5e6nEQdqUeZvdNekDLZTriV8mbZSy4rBri6JSSdCTw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SIep0p1fw6%2BhjT4rDtOg6vqu3hFU1Lu9dpLA1DiqJov5rQ%2FICRdPuRrBnub9eLPk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RbM66pF4FPDCJ47BxNCJG7Vp2wX4T2xv2tbP0h9om5ZMJjpC19rNdjxqZIl%2FS5y%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ylybMql01eTOVEfAaT%2BufaYsqV2PO0Y40nvnbss9KY37Urj%2FG42kZenSkD3X0wU%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xk%2FW0sDnDma35Msa4lAnmX597pPgnOVCzpoUTLM9blg%2FAKGp3GZYHGNVjrpJ8hBp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l1cMH17gbGnuJ9Imm%2Be7dbUI370dzVq48qM5%2FLwEqtgql%2BJ4jyKCxNJJndcHAJGQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XuGUZBv8iqp3XSHKbRmxrFezubn4kh8GKK8YLVwwdpzc1PyjE3fN4o3l%2BeOIv34O

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM S=—F __ _. VRIS

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025

VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60608 33721 INV 08/31/2025 21.98 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60610 33721 INV 08/31/2025 31.94 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60611 33721 INV 08/31/2025 319.68 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60612 33721 INV 08/31/2025 17.96 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60613 33721 INV 08/31/2025 73.96 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60614 33721 INV 08/31/2025 174.82 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60615 33721 INV 08/31/2025 15.96 83504 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60616 INV 08/31/2025 112.81 83504 STAFF TRAINING SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60593 33766 INV 08/31/2025 14.00 83505 RVK MEETS LUNCH SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 60609 33721 INV 08/31/2025 15.46 83505 1ST DAY NEW OUTFIT EVENT S
7490 WILLIS-KLEIN 00001 60576 33821 INV 08/31/2025 4,986.75 83506 KEYS & CORES
8722 XBS 00000 60577 INV 08/31/2025 2,443 .43 83507 COPIER LEASE
8825 XBS DIGITAL 00000 60578 33863 INV 08/31/2025 3,997.52 83508 LEXMARK PRINTER

INEEZOEEE] CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
Re| H :
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=15udGK6aIRFdhusv28HCxd5gS4M6PV9GAN8H7d3G4ysuh9Ty3NVI%2FwkF0H5hX3t7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Scbo9AF0YoU8yGOA5MYVnboa8cci51ngAIWfmpQNDnwdzSPOUE8fwpsdorDffsrl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aOM4v%2BRXkKw6btxsiXxsAYZuR78liJRzjbA1Au9OROe6UXywyxqZ%2BiciMrJGgM0F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UKVUrxgcqd78bll%2F90jXtd42SI031tGXi%2FfPvhfZq%2BkWgFpMRu9m7AO6LSrcHOP6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o%2FnwEg%2BlelnPE1a01e38b7rmTW%2BCsQw5ijOHIAZty54uJucwCBsohNYqzS6DmfZN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rm2iMp38c4%2BEXL%2FKiK6Upx51N5lrQ5Sx5GOLfurP8e7NOFDB0dipyqeW472vskWC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9wTbPiohSDDEj6NB37e2DSdBVyzhOToQTAXpk0IBhwldmYHJksJpjaI5VwUD4Zjv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fm3RNV%2BaJSeQ49wYgZth4JOQwywxC6A0qeZ%2FPOtVCLAJ8zjcIJWgVBNHiOa9aWg%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WQ1GXlhD%2F7pn9r1Za%2BKNwvTLiwJVTeeFF6resV0MmAX6a9XoyJ5QOlW2BtnG3NSV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nwnWaRS739u6No23GgrxXD4rrFcNW9mXFs53r0xox1Wb9OefnG6AikG9tMWBgs%2FB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hy68SY96RPr%2BxiaAxv38Y%2FhwslcBj3ojAz77s9nyevAQ1MbyaJRErntoLn6fE%2Bj5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XsWoTLxtGxOEaBmkRPCWA%2BMz5mPep3H8QzIxiiiI4EpMMI1%2FlNR8onePqJ6eIe%2Fi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mGB3OJOUhy%2BMYn%2F8CT%2FYF8bL0I8ZI0W1D3pXGYLhOTt6UUA3ANN7r4%2Bborn0JXF8

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

DETAIL INVOICE LIST

CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED ACCOUNT. WARRANT : 091625 09/11/2025 DUE DATE: 09/11/2025

G/L ACCOUNTS TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Sandy Bolster **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and uncleared

CHECK # CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
82579 01/30/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 1,876.36
83099 06/05/2025 PRINTED 008385 MATTHEW DAVENPORT 261.92
83132 06/19/2025 PRINTED 008803 DINOSAUR WORLD, INC 511.00
83205 07/18/2025 PRINTED 006420 LISA ROSE 60.25
83253 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008812 LISA WAGONER 31.56
83280 07/24/2025 PRINTED 008432 WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSI 500.00
83327 08/07/2025 PRINTED 000656 KSPMA 600.00
83328 08/07/2025 PRINTED 006286 VICKY MATHIS 38.64
83334 08/07/2025 PRINTED 008816 PAM PHILLIPS 31.92
83337 08/07/2025 PRINTED 007557 JESSICA PRESTON 30.24
83363 08/14/2025 PRINTED 001017 HICKORY HILL GARDEN CTR & 75.00
83387 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007849 C.A.P. INC 125.00
83390 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE 1,755.00
83393 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008682 Devin Sinclair 12.68
83397 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008770 HAPPY NUMBERS, INC 4,950.00
83399 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008769 KALKREUTH ROOFING & SHEET 45,223.92
83401 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008674 KY CHRISTIAN UNIVERSITY 2,000.00
83402 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008425 KY TRANSPORTATION CABINET 3.00
83404 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008363 LIFESKILLS, INC. 4,000.00
83408 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008069 KELLEY PAUL 175.15
83409 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008117 PRIORITY PRIMARY CARE, LL 460.00
83410 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008289 PB PARENT HOLDCO, LP 1,138.00
83414 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008820 STEENBERGEN FARM 850.00
83417 08/22/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 766.04
83418 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008220 BRANDY WEST 39.48
83419 08/22/2025 PRINTED 008432 WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSI 2,000.00
83421 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008624 AGPARTS WORLDWIDE, INC. 338.25
83422 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008000 MAX ARNOLD & SONS, LLC 1,437.86
83423 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007923 BG DUMPSTER, LLC 625.00
83424 08/27/2025 PRINTED 001250 CLARK BEVERAGE GROUP, INC 443.50
83425 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000139 CLAYS AUTO BODY 75.00
83426 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008678 CMW PLUMBING SERVICE 17,737.66
83427 08/27/2025 PRINTED 006354 MARK COLES 6,900.00
83428 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008181 COMMONWEALTH HEALTH CORPO 5,250.00
83429 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008662 CONSOLIDATED PAPER GROUP, 1,970.16
83430 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008591 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 200.00
83431 08/27/2025 PRINTED 006030 PG-GERALD, LLC 1,322.28
83432 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008144 GIBSON TELDATA INC 829.20
83433 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008634 HAWKINS & ABNEY PLLC 14,488.75
83434 08/27/2025 PRINTED 005198 HEINEMANN 127.33
83435 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008425 KY TRANSPORTATION CABINET 3.00
83436 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008656 LAMINATOR.COM 234.73
83437 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008729 LEGO EDUCATION 1,439.55
83438 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008636 LEXIA LEARNING SYSTEMS, L 1,050.00
83439 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000128 LOGAN COUNTY BOARD OF EDU 6,613.48
83440 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008403 MULCH OUTFITTERS 588.00
83441 08/27/2025 PRINTED 001306 PUBLIC ENTITY INSURANCE 5,561.44
83442 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008179 QUADIENT INC 214.68
83443 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008249 RENAISSANCE 17,101.84
83445 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007051 SCOTT WASTE SERVICES, LLC 2,174.77
83446 08/27/2025 PRINTED 000226 SERVICE AUTO PARTS, INC. 401.98
83448 08/27/2025 PRINTED 008588 INTELLIGENT MARKING USA, 7,500.00

Report generated: 09/08/2025 16:32
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 FOR: Cleared and Uncleared
CHECK #  CHECK DATE TYPE VENDOR NAME UNCLEARED CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE
83450 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007546 GRISELDA VARGAS 125.00
83451 08/27/2025 PRINTED 007304 VINCENNES ELECTRIONICS, I 231.00
54 CHECKS CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL 162,499.62 .00

check #83247 voided in sept but
o/s @ 8/31/25 2,162.30

total os ap checks 164,661.92
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM s MunIs

a tyler erp solution

AP CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

54 CHECKS FINAL TOTAL 162,499.62 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mark Coursey **
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM W

OUTSTANDING CHECK REGISTER
CHECK DATE FROM: 01/01/2024 TO: 08/31/2025

CHECKING ACCOUNT: 10 6101

AS-OF DATE: 08/31/2025

EMP # NAME ISSUED CHECK # AMOUN
1919 ZURITA, LUIS A 05/20/2024 56447 32.26
840 EVANS, DAVID E 08/15/2025 57001 554.25
2045 THWEATT, JERRY L 08/15/2025 57002 232.44
1900 BARKER, ASHLEY 08/29/2025 57009 464.86
1018 COLLINS, SHERNITA C 08/29/2025 57010 51.96
962 ELLIOTT, DANIEL J 08/29/2025 57011 308.19
840 EVANS, DAVID E 08/29/2025 57012 554.25
1571 KEES, STELLA M 08/29/2025 57013 77 .96
2045 THWEATT, JERRY L 08/29/2025 57014 232.44
3 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57016 10,539.12
6 KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS 08/29/2025 57017 45,449.91

8 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57018 46,887.52
9 KENTUCKY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 08/29/2025 57019 336.50
16 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57020 4,642.50
370 UNITED WAY OF SOUTHERN KY 08/29/2025 57021 10.00
716 CITY OF RUSSELLVILLE 08/29/2025 57022 14,371.13
3075 COLONIAL INSURANCE COMPANY 08/29/2025 57023 4,943.50
5242 DIVISION OF CHILD SUPPORT 08/29/2025 57024 1,348.94
5535 DELTA DENTAL 08/29/2025 57025 2,322.95
5679 LOGAN COUNTY TREASURER 08/29/2025 57026 5,375.99
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 08/29/2025 57027 4,200.67
6505 AVESIS 08/29/2025 57028 607.98
7016 GRANGE LIFE INSURANCE CO 08/29/2025 57029 48.86
7192 THE COOK LAW OFFICE 08/29/2025 57030 142.95
8813 INDIANA STATE CENTRAL COLLECTION UNIT 08/29/2025 57031 225.34
44444 KY STATE TREASURER 08/29/2025 57032 30,715.30

TOTAL CHECKS 26 174,677.77

check #56998 ky state treas cleared 6623.00
but written for 6626.03 3.03 diff
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